Event 1
Event 2
Event 3
Event 4
Event 5
Event 6
Event 7
Event 8
Event 9
Event 10
Event 11
Event 12
Event 13
Event 14
Event 15
Event 16
Event 17
Event 18
Event 19
Event 20

1st Round Finswimming World Cup

Starting lists - Day 1

50m Apnea
50m Apnea
50m Apnea
50m Apnea
800m Surface
800m Surface
800m Surface
800m Surface
50m Bi ns
50m Bi ns
50m Bi ns
50m Bi ns
200m Surface
200m Surface
200m Surface
200m Surface
100m Immersion
100m Immersion
100m Immersion
100m Immersion

Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session



Event 1

Heat 1
Lane Athlete

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 BERTELLA Edoardo
5 AABERG Kenneth

6 -

7 -

8 -

Heat 2

Lane Athlete

BUDINAS Gytis
POLASEK Daniel
DAUGELA Karolis
LILISENTSEV Aleksandr
MAJERIK Alexander
BILMEZ Deniz

DLOUHY Filip
KOTULAN Jakub

0 N O WDN PP

Heat 3
Lane Athlete

1 MARKIN Yevgen

2 SCORZONI Gabriele

3 TYKHOMYROV Artem

4 UNGER Dominik

5 DIMAK David

6 SEMINERIO Davide

7 PRIETZSCH Marius

8 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Fabrizio
Heat 4

Lane Athlete

ROBIN Olivier
OLEKSIIENKO Maksym
DI LAURA Alessandro
ZANARDI Kevin
FOJTIK Lukas
EISSERER Geza
JAMET Alexandre
VIOLA Tibor

0o N OB~ WN P

Heat 5

Year of
birth

1999
1995

Year of
birth

1999
1999
1997
1996
1999
1998
1998
1996

Year of
birth

1994
1994
1999
1995
1993
1994
1997
1994

Year of
birth

1990
1996
1998
1992
1998
1994
1996
1994

Club

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO
Danish Sportsdiving Federation

Club

KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC

NEMO Zlin

KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC

SK Fortuna

KP Ceska Lipa

Istanbu Tenis-Yiizme-Kayak Spor Kullibii
COCHTANKLUB

KPM Pulec Praha

Club

Aqualeader-CSTK 2

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
Aqualeader-CSTK
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
MURENA SZEGEDI UBK
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)
SWEET TEAM MODENA

Club

L.G.M.

Aqualeader-CSTK

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi
SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
Uckange Evolution Palmes

Sport Club Senec

50m Apnea Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Morning

Country Time

ITA 00:18.24
DEN 01:16.95

Country Time

LTU 00:17.70
CZE 00:17.36
LTU 00:17.11
EST 00:17.00 (O.R.)
CZE 00:17.01
TUR 00:17.34
CZE 00:17.60
CZE 00:17.81

Country Time

UKR 00:16.80
ITA 00:16.62
UKR 00:16.20 (O.R.)
AUT 00:16.20
HUN 00:16.20
ITA 00:16.40 (O.R.)
GER 00:16.70
ITA 00:16.98

Country Time

BEL 00:16.00
UKR 00:16.00
ITA 00:15.88
ITA 00:15.86
CZE 00:15.86
AUT 00:15.90
FRA 00:16.00
SVK 00:16.14



Lane Athlete

0 ~N O OB WN PP

Heat 6

OSTROWSKY Jens Peter
EVDOKIMOV Maksim
GINIIATYLIN Roman
FIGINI Stefano

KHAMBIR Maksym
ANTONENKO Oleksandr
DURD Luka

CAMPANA Riccardo

Lane Athlete

0 N O g b WN PP

KONJEDIC Stefano

STRIEGLER Malte

POSCHART Max

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio
LIEVIN Denys

DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David
ZEUNER Sidney

Year of
birth

1990
1998
1997
1987
1999
1993
1996
1994

Year of
birth

1997
1993
1994
1996
1987
1993
1990
1996

Club

TSC Rostock 1957
Chelyabinsk region
Chelyabinsk region
Fiamme Oro Roma
Aqualeader-CSTK
UKRAINE

RK Geronimo

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Club

ASD EURO TEAM

NEMO Plauen

NEMO Plauen

BARRACUDAS

CLUB TIBURONES DEL VALLE
UKRAINE

BARRACUDAS

NEMO Plauen

Country Time

GER
RUS
RUS
ITA

UKR
UKR
CRO
ITA

00:15.75
00:15.50
00:15.20
00:15.06
00:15.20
00:15.32
00:15.54
00:15.82

Country Time

ITA

GER
GER
COL
CoL
UKR
CoL
GER

00:14.84
00:14.80
00:14.80 (O.R.)
00:14.48 (O.R.)
00:14.50
00:14.80
00:14.80 (O.R.)
00:15.00



Event 2

Heat 1

Lane Athlete

0 ~NO OB~ WN P

Heat 2

TOTH Zs6 a
BEREKMERI Dora
CAVUZIC Anita
SANAMRAD Daria
BROGGIATO Martina

Lane Athlete

0 N O Ul WN PR

Heat 3

MIZEROVA Vendula
AZE Coraline
MALYSHKO Anastasiia
KAMEL Joy
GABALOVA Nina
KRSJAKOVA Daniela
NAGY Reka
POLAKOVA Kristyna

Lane Athlete

0 ~N O U WN P

Heat 4

SOBIES Pauline

NANETTI Virginia

DUDAS Zita Bianka
SKURLATOVA Alexsandra
KOHNERT Lisa

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace
NIEMANN Sophie

PISARCZYK Amelia

Lane Athlete

0o N U~ WN R

BARONCINI Silvia

ANTONIAK Anastasiia

PEREZ RUBIO Alix Victoria

BER Anna

DELOVA Kateryna

BARBON Erica

AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra
RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola

Year of
birth

1997
1993
1995
1998
1999

Year of
birth

1999
1992
1998
1999
1998
1999
1997
1999

Year of
birth

1997
1993
1990
1997
1995
1995
1998
1998

Year of
birth

1985
1997
1980
1989
1983
1995
1999
1998

50m Apnea Women Heats

Club

Matrai Erém( Bavarklub
Amphora Bavér Klub
RK Geronimo
Aqualeader-CSTK

NPS MILAN

Club

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
Club Sportif de Gravenchon
Aqualeader-CSTK

spondyle club antibes

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

Debreceni Buvarklub

Aqua klub Liberec

Club

Uckange Evolution Palmes

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
MURENA SZEGEDI UBK

TOMSK REGION

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)

CLUB TIBURONES DEL VALLE

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)

Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdroj

Club

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UKRAINE

ProNat

TOMSK REGION

UKRAINE

ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi
ProNat

BARRACUDAS

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Morning

Country Time

HUN 00:22.02
HUN 00:21.00
CRO 00:20.57
UKR 00:20.80
ITA 00:21.00

Country Time

CZE 00:19.85
FRA 00:19.58
UKR 00:18.95
FRA 00:18.90
SVK 00:18.92
SVK 00:19.10
HUN 00:19.75
CZE 00:19.88

Country Time

FRA 00:18.80
ITA 00:18.36
HUN 00:17.80
RUS 00:17.08
GER 00:17.20
COoL 00:17.90
GER 00:18.60
POL 00:18.85

Country Time

ITA 00:17.06
UKR 00:16.75
coL 00:16.50
RUS 00:16.39
UKR 00:16.50
ITA 00:16.75
coL 00:16.80
coL 00:17.06 (O.R.)



Event 3

Heat 1
Lane Athlete

1 -
2 -
3 SCHMID Fabian
4 CEYLAN Ege
5 SERDAR Oguzcan
6 RUPERTO Alessandro
7 -
8 -
Heat 2

Lane Athlete

1 CHERNIKOV Danylo

2 CARONNO Lorenzo

3 SCHMIT Hugo

4 VOISHCHIEV Serhii

5 THIL Alexandre

6 KATSAKAS Emanouil

7 HRUSKA Matgj

8 RAFAJ Jaroslav
Heat 3

Lane Athlete

1 ROZO MOSQUERA Jose Manuel
2 VISBEK Edvin
3 ALBRECHT Krystian
4 POLCHANOV Mykyta
5 VASICEK Rene
6 CHEREDNYCHENKO Vladyslav
7 TELPT Robert
8 LYASHUK David
Heat 4

Lane Athlete

CASIRAGHI Fabio
KACHMASHEYV Egor
KUYUMCU Onur Berke
SMISHCHENKO Serhii
BUTTNER Luis
GOLENIA Robert

0N g WON PR

Heat 5

PALCHEVSKYI Vladyslav
SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr

Year of
birth

2002
2002
2000
2002

Year of
birth

2003
2001
2000
2002

2002
2003

2001
2001

Year of
birth

2002
2000
2002
2000
2001
2000
2001
2002

Year of
birth

2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
2000
2001
2003

Club

Tauchsportverband Osterreichs

ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM
ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM

Flippers Team

Club

SC "Konditcioner"

NPS MILAN

Uckange Evolution Palmes
Aqualeader-CSTK

Uckange Evolution Palmes
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

Aqua klub Liberec
K 8P Nepttn

Club

octopus
SK KULDLEST

Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdroj

SADKO Severodonetsk
SKORPEN Prerov
Darnitsa-303

SK Fortuna
Darnitsa-303

Club

NPS MILAN

SVERDLOVSK REGION
Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
Aqualeader-CSTK

TC fez Berlin

NEMO Plauen
Aqualeader-CSTK
UKRAINE

50m Apnea Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Morning

Country

AUT
TUR
TUR
Sul

Country

UKR
ITA

FRA
UKR

FRA
GRE

CZE
SVK

Country

COL
EST
POL
UKR
CZE
UKR
EST
UKR

Country

ITA

RUS
TUR
UKR
GER
GER
UKR
UKR

Time

00:21.00
00:20.28
00:20.70
00:23.05

Time

00:19.68
00:18.70
00:18.50 (O.R.)
00:18.20 (O.R.)

00:18.50
00:18.64

00:18.93
00:19.99

Time

00:18.07
00:17.68
00:17.56
00:17.28
00:17.30
00:17.65
00:18.05 (O.R.)
00:18.12

Time

00:17.10
00:17.00
00:16.96
00:16.80 (O.R.)
00:16.90 (O.R.)
00:17.00 (O.R.)
00:17.05
00:17.10



Lane Athlete

0 N O OB~ WDN PP

CASTVEN Lukas

THIL Lucas

SUSHCHENKO Vitalii

POLTAVETZ Andrii

HERNANDEZ BERNAL Santiago Nicolas
KIS Roland

MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe
CHUPAKHIN Dmitrii

Year of
birth

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2000

Club

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
Uckange Evolution Palmes
Aqualeader-CSTK
UKRAINE

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO
Béacsviz-KVSC

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO
Chelyabinsk region

Country Time

SVK
FRA
UKR
UKR
COL
HUN
COL
RUS

00:16.50
00:16.00
00:15.65
00:15.25
00:15.39
00:15.81
00:16.32
00:16.60



Event 4

Heat 1
Lane Athlete

KUCAROVA Terezia

0 ~NO U WDN PP

Heat 2
Lane Athlete

1 BERKOLLI Loresa
2 PADALIKOVA Katerina
3 CHEN Ting Ting
4 DA SILVA Noémie
5 DEJONGHE Valentine
6 KOBENIAK Yelyzaveta
7 VACSI Emese
8 CAVALLI Viola

Heat 3

Lane Athlete

TITSU Dolores
BARDO Jola

WINTER Alina
KHRYPUNOVA Tetiana
FRANKE Aleyna
GORYS Klaudia

AKAR Irmak
STRAUKAITE Austeja

0 N OB WN PP

Heat 4
Lane Athlete

RONSKAJA Kristina
BRUSENTSEVA Olesia
DOBRANSZKY Hanna
SVOMOVA Adela
POLISENSKA Petra
ZHURAVEL Halyna

DIOSZEGI Kata
SALEVOURAKI Athina

o~N O O~ WN P

Heat 5

Year of
birth

2002

Year of
birth

2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2001
2003

Year of
birth

2001
2001
2001
2003
2001
2001
2001
2003

Year of
birth

2000
2002
2000
2002
2000
2003

2000
2001

Club

Sport Club Senec

Club

Flippers Team

SKORPEN Prerov

K 8P Nepttn

Uckange Evolution Palmes
Uckange Evolution Palmes
SC "Konditcioner"
Amphora Bavar Klub
Flippers Team

Club

SK Fortuna

TC fez Berlin

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)

SADKO Severodonetsk

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)

Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdréj
Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC

Club

KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC
SC "Konditcioner"
Debreceni Bavarklub
COCHTANKLUB

NEMO Zlin
Aqualeader-CSTK
Amphora Bavar Klub

Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

50m Apnea Girls Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Morning

Country Time

SVK 26:12.08

Country Time

sul 00:24.50
CZE 00:23.85
SVK 00:21.89
FRA 00:21.50 (O.R.)
FRA 00:21.50
UKR 00:22.82
HUN 00:24.02
sul 00:32.12

Country Time

EST 00:21.00 (O.R.)
GER 00:20.68 (O.R.)
GER 00:20.50
UKR 00:20.50
GER 00:20.50
POL 00:20.56
TUR 00:20.89
LTU 00:21.24

Country Time

LTU 00:20.12
UKR 00:20.00
HUN 00:19.70
CZE 00:19.52
CZE 00:19.52
UKR 00:19.99
HUN 00:20.04
GRE 00:20.14



Lane Athlete

1 PRUDNICHENKOVA Diana
2 STORCHEVA Kateryna
3 CHAPELLE Laurena
4 AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila
5 BEREZNA Virsaviia
6 PARTS Ann Ly Maiki
7 MARKINA Vlada
8 SAVCHENKO Daria
Heat 6

Lane Athlete

CHROMCOVA Tereza
SVOBODOVA Barbora
SOKOLOVA Daria
KOZYR Anna
KUKHAR Kateryna
ZIZKOVA Karolina
RUSSO Margarita
JOHANNA Johanson

0N U WN P

Heat 7
Lane Athlete

BEZMELNITSINA Varvara
RZEPKA Zuzanna
STRELETS So a
UVAROVA Viktoriia
CHERKASHINA Maria
RIEZNIK Valentyna
KOLARIKOVA Lucie
MULKOVA Anastasiia

0 N g b WN PP

Year of
birth

2001
2001
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
2000

Year of
birth

2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002

Year of
birth

2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Club

SK KULDLEST

SADKO Severodonetsk
Club Sportif de Gravenchon
ProNat

Aqualeader-CSTK

SK Fortuna
Saint-Petersburg
Darnitsa-303

Club

KSP Olomouc

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
Chelyabinsk region

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UHLOMOST - sport

Saint-Petersburg

SK Fortuna

Club

Chelyabinsk region

Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdrdj

Chelyabinsk region
UKRAINE
Chelyabinsk region
UKRAINE
UHLOMOST - sport
Perm Region

Country Time

EST
UKR
FRA
COL
UKR
EST
RUS
UKR

00:19.31
00:19.24
00:18.93
00:18.80
00:18.85
00:19.01
00:19.30
00:19.32

Country Time

CZE
CZE
RUS
UKR
UKR
CZE
RUS
EST

00:18.76
00:18.50
00:18.20 (O.R.)
00:18.05 (O.R.)
00:18.10 (O.R.)
00:18.33
00:18.75
00:18.80

Country Time

RUS
POL
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
CZE
RUS

00:18.00 (O.R.)
00:17.91
00:17.70
00:17.10
00:17.50
00:17.90
00:17.92
00:18.00 (O.R.)



Event 5

Heat 1
Lane Athlete

]_ -

2 -

3 -

4 SEMINERIO Simone
5 HRASKO Filip

6 -

7 -

8 -

Heat 2

Lane Athlete

1 BIRO Oliver
2 NOVATI Simone
3 STUKALO Yevhenii
4 SACK Paul
5 DURD Dominik
6 ZHAMHARIAN Zhorzh
7 OLEKSIIENKO Maksym
8 SREMEC Marko
Heat 3

Lane Athlete

BATIR Can
TOPARLAK Derin
SMIRNOV Evgeny
KANYO Dénes
ODYNOKOV Oleksandr
LAUSCHUS Max
GALTSEV Vlad

DAMA Simone

0N OB WDN P

Year of
birth

1996
1999

Year of
birth

1999
1998
1999
1999
1994
1999
1996
1993

Year of
birth

1998
1997
1994
1976
1993
1990
1999
1997

Club

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

COCHTANKLUB

Club

Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
NPS MILAN

UKRAINE

TC fez Berlin

RK Soderica

SC "Konditcioner"
Aqualeader-CSTK

RK Geronimo

Club

Istanbu Tenis-Yiizme-Kayak Spor Kulibi
ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM

SVERDLOVSK REGION
MURENA SZEGEDI UBK
UKRAINE

TSC Rostock 1957
Aqualeader-CSTK

ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi

800m Surface Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Morning

Country Time

ITA 07:23.03
CZE 07:30.14

Country Time

AUT 07:12.30
ITA 07:10.00
UKR 07:05.32
GER 06:58.43
CRO 07:03.83
UKR 07:07.00
UKR 07:10.23
CRO 07:18.00

Country Time

TUR 06:47.64
TUR 06:40.31
RUS 06:34.00
HUN 06:26.12
UKR 06:32.99
GER 06:35.00
UKR 06:45.00
ITA 06:56.04



Event 6 800m Surface Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 TIU Désiré 1998 Flippers Team Sul 08:50.36
4 PONCAKOVA Kristyna 1998 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 08:10.06
5 NYIKES Jalianna 1999 Amphora Bavar Klub HUN 08:45.00
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 TKALENKO Valentyna 1998 Darnitsa-303 UKR 07:44.63
2 MAURI Paola 1997 NPS MILAN ITA 07:39.00
3 IOSIFIDOU Anastasia 1999 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 07:29.02
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
4 MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 Darnitsa-303 UKR 07:21.42
5 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 07:27.51
6 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 07:29.70
7 KONSTANTINIDOU Stilliani 1998 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 07:42.43
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
8 SANAMRAD Daria 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 07:48.00 (O.R.)
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 IVANOVA Anastasiia 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 07:15.80
2 BASSI Dora 1993 RK Geronimo CRO 07:14.88
3 OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 1994 UKRAINE UKR 07:01.32
4 CHUMAK Yuliia 1996 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 06:58.90
5 POSCHART Elena 1993 NEMO Plauen GER 07:00.00
6 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 KSP Olomouc CZE 07:12.27
7 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKRAINE UKR 07:15.60
8 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 07:18.89



Event 7 800m Surface Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 ALBRECHT Adam 2002 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 09:38.74
3 LAZAR Mor 2002 Amphora Bavar Klub HUN 09:30.00
4 HLUKHOMAN Valentyn 2003 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 08:35.20
5 TOPARLAK Yunus 2002 ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM TUR 08:54.11
6 KVETON Jan 2003 KP Pardubice CZE 09:32.83
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 NOVAK Matej 2002 COCHTANKLUB CZE 07:58.45
2 KAPINOS Mykhailo 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 07:51.80
3 SHAO Denis 2001 NPS MILAN ITA 07:39.00
4 DECKY Martin 2000 KSP Olomouc CZE 07:37.20
5 SHEVERDIAKOV Maksym 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 07:38.90
6 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay 2001 Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu TUR 07:46.00
7 LVOVYCH Arsenii 2002 Darnitsa-303 UKR 07:56.21
8 BRAUER Luca 2001 TC fez Berlin GER 08:15.10
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SCHMIT Hugo 2000 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 07:35.00
2 JANASEK Jan 2003 NEMO Zlin CZE 07:31.97
3 SANTINI Marcello 2000 ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi ITA 07:28.63
4 THIL Alexandre 2002 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 07:20.00
5 MILAZZO Luca 2000 NPS MILAN ITA 07:25.00
6 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 RK NEVERA CRO 07:30.47
7 BEN TAIEB Youssef 2001 Tunisian Fédéral FAST TUN 07:34.17
8 LVOVYCH Fedir 2001 Darnitsa-303 UKR 07:35.43
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 PANAGIOTIDIS Giorgos 2001 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 07:14.98
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
2 GAIDA Duncan 2001 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 07:12.10
3 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 SVERDLOVSK REGION RUS 06:52.00
4 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 06:37.50
5 MOZSAR Alex 2000 Matrai Erém( Bavarklub HUN 06:42.09
6 TKALENKO Borys 2001 UKRAINE UKR 07:08.26
7 FOLOPPE Dimitri 2001 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 07:14.74
8 ZMOGIN Daniel 2002 SK Fortuna EST 07:17.05



Event 8

Heat 1
Lane Athlete

1 SVANDOVA Hana
2 IVTSENKO Diana
3 UIBOPUU Carmel
4 KONSTANTINIDOU Soultana
5 SCAGLIA Alice
6 RADTCHENKO Anastassia
7 VIRSIKOVA Vanesa
8 BRUZAITE Ziede
Heat 2

Lane Athlete

1 KOZAN Ayse Zehra
2 HNATHOVA Alzbeta
3 TROLLEROVA Eliska
4 BERNHAUS Lea
5 HORAKOVA Karolina
6 DEUSCH Anna-lena
7 TROCCA Greta
8 VARGA Réka

Heat 3

Lane Athlete

1 KAIDAN Milana
POLITOU Anastasia

N

MULKOVA Anastasiia
AK Zeynep
SCHIKORA Johanna
HAJNACS Lili
TIUTIUNYK Akseniia
IZIUMOVA Anastasiia

o N o b~ w

Year of
birth

2004
2003

2001
2002

2001
2004
2003
2002

Year of
birth

2002
2002
2000
2002
2000
2002
2000
2002

Year of
birth

2003
2000

2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2004

800m Surface Girls Heats

Club

KSP JU Ceské Budgjovice
Maardu FC

SK Fortuna
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

NPS MILAN

Maardu FC

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC

Club

Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu

KSP Olomouc

UHLOMOST - sport
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

Makéi Uszé Klub

Club

Aqualeader-CSTK
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

Perm Region

Istanbu Tenis-Yiizme-Kayak Spor Kullibii
TC fez Berlin

MURENA SZEGEDI UBK
Aqualeader-CSTK

Darnitsa-303

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Morning

Country Time

CZE 08:34.41
EST 08:20.09
EST 08:13.00
GRE 08:09.35
ITA 08:10.00
EST 08:18.00
SVK 08:30.00
LTU 08:46.28

Country Time

TUR 08:04.00
CZE 08:00.82
CZE 07:57.65
AUT 07:55.30
CZE 07:56.32
AUT 07:58.30
ITA 08:01.24
HUN 08:05.33

Country Time

UKR 07:47.30
GRE 07:42.82
RUS 07:30.00
TUR 07:24.18
GER 07:29.67
HUN 07:40.00
UKR 07:45.00
UKR 07:50.33



Event 9 50m Bi ns Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 - -
4 MAZAK Tomas 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:23.90
5 - -
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DE GIACOMI Cyrill 1999 Flippers Team Sul 00:23.29
2 LICEK David 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:22.71
3 AUGUSTIN Samuel 1999 KVS Barakuda SVK 00:22.20
4 HALAICHUK Petro 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:21.90
5 SZABOLCS Karolyi 1992 EOtvos DPSE HUN 00:22.00
6 BENJAMIN Fehér 1994 E6tvds DPSE HUN 00:22.53
7 BATIK Tomas 1998 NEMO Zlin CZE 00:23.19
8 BOYACIOGLU Kagan 1993 BAKIRKQOY ATASPOR TUR 00:23.65
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DI LAURA Alessandro 1998 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 00:21.66
2 BARANASIC Luka 1997 RK Soderica CRO 00:21.35
3 GARIAZZO Alessio 1998 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 00:21.05
4 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:20.80
5 PASTUKHOV Yevhen 1997 Children and Youth Sports School 21 UKR 00:21.00 (O.R.)
6 TURANSKYI legor 1999 SC Escorial UKR 00:21.10
7 LUKOSIUS Julius 1999 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:21.54
8 REZGUI Khalil 1999 Tunisian Fédéral FAST TUN 00:21.85
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 LILISENTSEV Aleksandr 1996 SK Fortuna EST 00:20.80
2 ZHAMHARIAN Artur 1997 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:20.80
3 KUKHAR Maksym 1998 UKRAINE UKR 00:20.65
4 SONMEZ Taha 1998 BAKIRKQOY ATASPOR TUR 00:20.56
5 RUBAN Vladyslav 1997 UKRAINE UKR 00:20.60 (O.R.)
6 BURYAK lllya 1999 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:20.78
7 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo 1995 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:20.80
8 PTICHNIKOV Evgenii 1999 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:20.80

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0w ~NOoO g b~ WN PP

Heat 6

LUNSKIS Egidijus
MEDVEDIEV Spartak
BELJAJEV Aleksei
LIASHENKO Glib
STEPANCHUK Yevhen
UNGER Dominik
SHTRAIKH Lev
DOFEK Ondrej

Lane Athlete

0 ~NO U~ WN P

STRIKINAC Filip
PEGORARO Andrea
REKOS Alexander
SINCKI Adam
JAROLIM Jakub
KOSINA Gergd
RUSSO Michele
TROMBETTI Luca

Year of
birth

1995
1997
1998
1998
1994
1995
1998
1997

Year of
birth

1993
1992
1997
1989
1995
1996
1992
1995

Club

KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC

UKRAINE

SK KULDLEST

UKRAINE

Aqualeader-CSTK
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
Saint-Petersburg

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic

Club

Komet Zagreb

SWEET TEAM MODENA

Sport Club Senec

Gyéri Buvar Sportegyesilet

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
Debreceni Buvarklub

SWEET TEAM MODENA

ASD EURO TEAM

Country Time

LTU

UKR
EST

UKR
UKR
AUT
RUS
CZE

00:20.40
00:20.20 (O.R.)
00:20.00
00:19.80
00:19.85
00:20.10
00:20.28
00:20.46

Country Time

CRO
ITA
SVK
HUN
CZE
HUN
ITA
ITA

00:19.70
00:19.60
00:19.12
00:19.00
00:19.06
00:19.27
00:19.63 (O.R.)
00:19.77



Event 10 50m Bi ns Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 CHARRIE Javiera 1999 FEDERACION DEPORTIVA NACIONAL DE CHI 00:27.01 (O.R.)
ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS Y
SALVAMENTO ACUATICO - FEDESUB
CHILE
2 KARAKAYA Esin 1998 BAKIRKQOY ATASPOR TUR 00:25.07
3 NOGAROTTO Chiara 1995 NPS MILAN ITA 00:25.00
4 IEVA Zurumskaite 1993 Hiperionas LTU 00:24.41
5 PRYBYSH Anna 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:24.80
6 CIPKUTE Egle 1999 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 00:25.02
7 CAVUZIC Anita 1995 RK Geronimo CRO 00:25.55
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 TOTH Zs6 a 1997 Matrai Erém( Bavarklub HUN 00:24.05
2 MONACO Elisabetta 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:23.99
3 GABALOVA Nina 1998 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:23.75
4 NOVOZHILOVA Marina 1998 Saint-Petersburg RUS 00:23.05
5 VAREIKAITE Laura 1995 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:23.24
6 HAMSIKOVA Monika 1998 NEMO Zlin CZE 00:23.92
7 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:23.99
8 FERRI Martina 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:24.16
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:22.91
2 SOSNOVSKAYA Daria 1998 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:22.80
3 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdréj POL 00:22.49
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 Debreceni Bavarklub HUN 00:20.98
5 BORZA Agnes 1996 Amphora Bavar Klub HUN 00:22.00
6 SKRYPEL Kseniia 1990 UKRAINE UKR 00:22.80
7 VARGA Krisztina 1996 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:22.90
8 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:22.92



Event 11 50m Bi ns Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 o o
3 - -
4 SEBREK Marcell 2002 Amphora Bavér Klub HUN 00:54.00
5 - -
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 RUPERTO Alessandro 2002 Flippers Team Sul 00:26.50
2 CEYLAN Ege 2002 ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM TUR 00:25.43
3 SERDAR Oguzcan 2000 ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM TUR 00:24.30
4 JASICA Adam 2000 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:23.90
5 VOSKANIAN Hrant 2003 SC Escorial UKR 00:24.00
6 KOZYR Sergii 2003 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:24.80
7 HLUKHOMAN Valentyn 2003 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:26.02
8 SINDLER Vojtech 2005 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 00:28.69
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 POLTAVETS Serhii 2002 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:23.06
2 JABUREK Vojtech 2001 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:22.57
3 POLTAVSKYI Maksym 2002 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:22.20
4 POPENKO Ruslan 2001 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:22.13 (O.R.)
5 ULLIK Tomas 2000 UHLOMOST - sport CZE 00:22.17
6 OSUSKY Adam 2002 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:22.50
7 VOISHCHIEV Serhii 2002 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:22.95
8 HURIEV Kyrylo 2000 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:23.50
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 VASICEK Rene 2001 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 00:21.55
2 THIL Lucas 2000 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 00:21.00
3 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:20.24
4 KISS Péter 2002 Amphora Bavar Klub HUN 00:01.01
5 CAICEDO CAMPO Javier Matteo 2001 octopus COL 00:20.12 (O.R))
6 FAZEKAS Andras 2000 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:20.60
7 GALKOWSKI Bfazej 2001 UKS "TRYTON" POL 00:21.47
8 MILI Youssef 2000 Tunisian Fédéral FAST TUN 00:21.89



Event 12 50m Bi ns Girls Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 CAVALLI Viola 2003 Flippers Team Sul 00:32.17
2 HRUBA Lucie 2005 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 00:28.37
3 JASICOVA Barbora 2002 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:27.95
4 MAZALOVA Klara 2005 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor A= 00:26.90
5 ZAPLETALOVA Marie 2003 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 00:27.69
6 KOLIBABCHUK Iryna 2005 Children and Youth Sports School 21 UKR 00:28.00 (O.R.)
7 BERTOKOVA Aniko 2003 KVS Barakuda SVK 00:29.96
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 NORKAITE Vanesa 2002 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 00:26.00
2 DANKO So ia 2005 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:25.80
3 VZATKOVA Eliska 2001 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:25.52
4 KHRYPUNOVA Tetiana 2003 SADKO Severodonetsk UKR 00:25.40
5 SHULIKA Ksenia 2004 SADKO Severodonetsk UKR 00:25.50
6 BOUTIN Philippine 2000 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 00:25.69
7 GAJOR Martyna 2002 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdroj POL 00:25.86
8 KOBENIAK Yelyzaveta 2003 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:26.50
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DOROFEEVA Elizaveta 2004 Perm Region RUS 00:25.00
2 CHAPELLE Laurena 2000 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 00:24.99
3 ILNYTSKA Valeriia 2000 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:24.57
4 PALUSKA Petra 2000 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:24.50
5 NAUJOKAITE Juste 2000 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:24.54
6 TITSU Dolores 2001 SK Fortuna EST 00:24.90
7 PANCHENKO Oleksandra 2000 UKRAINE UKR 00:25.00 (O.R.)
8 TRETJAKOVA Ksenija 2001 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 00:25.08
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 CHOVANCOVA Johana 2001 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:24.43
2 KISS Blanka 2002 Debreceni Bavarklub HUN 00:24.26
3 MULKOVA Anastasiia 2001 Perm Region RUS 00:24.00
4 BEZMELNITSINA Varvara 2001 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:23.80
5 TSIKUNKOVA Ekaterina 2000 Saint-Petersburg RUS 00:23.98
6 PERNYESZ Dorottya 2005 Matrai Erém( Bavarklub HUN 00:24.08
7 KARUK Daria 2001 UKRAINE UKR 00:24.28
8 BRUSENTSEVA Olesia 2002 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:24.49

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0 N O O WN P

SILITSENKO Svetlana
RONSKAJA Kristina
KOZYR Anna
STRELETS So a
SZABO Anita
HAMLIN Dorothy
UHLIROVA Daniela
TROCCA Carolina

Year of
birth

2001
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002

Club

SK KULDLEST
KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC
UKRAINE

Chelyabinsk region
Debreceni Buvarklub

Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.

UHLOMOST - sport
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

Country Time

EST

LTU

UKR
RUS
HUN
HUN
CZE

ITA

00:23.32
00:23.18
00:22.85
00:19.50
00:22.46
00:23.03
00:23.32
00:23.56



Event 13 200m Surface Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 o o
3 - -
4 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Fabrizio 1994 SWEET TEAM MODENA ITA 01:38.00
5 - -
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 JAMET Alexandre 1996 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 01:35.00 (O.R.)
2 NOVATI Simone 1998 NPS MILAN ITA 01:33.50
3 SCORZONI Gabriele 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 01:30.75 (O.R.)
4 DURD Dominik 1994 RK Soderica CRO 01:30.28
5 BIRO Oliver 1999 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 01:30.50
6 SREMEC Marko 1993 RK Geronimo CRO 01:32.80
7 HEFTI Boris 1997 Flippers Team Sul 01:34.12
8 AABERG Kenneth 1995 Danish Sportsdiving Federation DEN 01:37.14
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DAUGELA Karolis 1997 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 01:30.19
2 EISSERER Geza 1994 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 01:28.50
3 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 NEMO Plauen GER 01:28.50
4 BATIR Can 1998 Istanbu Tenis-Yiizme-Kayak Spor Kulibi TUR 01:27.68
5 GALTSEV Vlad 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:27.70
6 MARKIN Yevgen 1994 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 01:28.50
7 LAZARCHUK Pavlo 1996 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 01:28.80
8 FOUAD Karim 1998 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 01:30.20
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 STUKALO Yevhenii 1999 UKRAINE UKR 01:27.32 (O.R))
2 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM TUR 01:26.32
3 ANTONENKO Oleksandr 1993 UKRAINE UKR 01:25.90 (O.R.)
4 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:25.60
5 ZOLOTOV levgen 1996 UKRAINE UKR 01:25.80
6 DIMAK David 1993 MURENA SZEGEDI UBK HUN 01:26.16 (O.R.)
7 GOULTIDIS Konstantinos 1997 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 01:27.09
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
8 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 01:27.40

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0w N O A WN PP

Heat 6

DAMA Simone

KANYO Dénes
GRUBER Kornel
SMIRNOV Evgeny
LAUSCHUS Max
KONJEDIC Stefano
ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca
ODYNOKOV Oleksandr

Lane Athlete

0N O U~ WN PP

ZANARDI Kevin

FIGINI Stefano

KOKOREV Dmitriy

OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando
ZHURMAN Dmitrii

DE CEGLIE Davide

POSCHART Max

STRIEGLER Malte

Year of
birth

1997
1976
1998
1994
1990
1997
1994
1993

Year of
birth

1992
1987
1989
1994
1997
1990
1994
1993

Club

ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi
MURENA SZEGEDI UBK

MURENA SZEGEDI UBK
SVERDLOVSK REGION

TSC Rostock 1957

ASD EURO TEAM

SWEET TEAM MODENA

UKRAINE

Club

ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi
Fiamme Oro Roma

TOMSK REGION

BARRACUDAS

TOMSK REGION

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
NEMO Plauen

NEMO Plauen

Country

ITA
HUN
HUN
RUS
GER
ITA
ITA
UKR

Country

ITA
ITA
RUS
COL
RUS
ITA
GER
GER

Time

01:25.09
01:23.75
01:23.65
01:23.20
01:23.32
01:23.74
01:24.80
01:25.55

Time

01:22.01
01:20.82
01:20.22
01:18.64 (O.R.)
01:19.18
01:20.68
01:21.50
01:23.00 (O.R.)



Event 14 200m Surface Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 STNKEVICIUTE Jevgenija 1998 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 01:54.27
2 JANOUSKOVA Kristyna 1998 KP Pardubice CZE 01:50.36
3 BAYEROVA Barbora 1998 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 01:48.69
4 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 01:43.03
5 SAVIOLI Melissa 1998 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 01:43.35
6 TRUHLAROVA Nela 1999 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor A= 01:48.75
7 CIMRTOVA Kristyna 1997 KP Ceska Lipa CZE 01:51.08
8 TIU Désiré 1998 Flippers Team Sul 02:01.15
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SANAMRAD Daria 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:42.60
2 SENANSZKY Fléra 1995 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 01:40.47
3 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 01:39.10
4 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 Debreceni Bavarklub HUN 01:37.08
5 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 KVS Barakuda SVK 01:37.47
6 MAURI Paola 1997 NPS MILAN ITA 01:40.00
7 MADONIA Chiara 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 01:42.09
8 AZE Coraline 1992 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 01:42.77
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 HAASE Carolin 1990 TSC Rostock 1957 GER 01:35.00
2 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 KSP Olomouc CZE 01:34.46
3 CSILLA Karolyi 1989 Eotvos DPSE HUN 01:33.52
4 POSCHART Elena 1993 NEMO Plauen GER 01:33.10
5 PEREZ RUBIO Kelly Ximena 1993 ProNat COL 01:33.20
6 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 NPS MILAN ITA 01:34.00
7 FRESTA Giorgia 1997 SNP PADOVA ITA 01:34.87
8 BASSI Dora 1993 RK Geronimo CRO 01:36.06
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 CHUMAK Yuliia 1996 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:32.70
2 ZHUKOVA Svitlana 1996 UKRAINE UKR 01:31.87
3 PANAGIOTIDOU loanna 1999 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 01:31.30
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
4 BARBON Erica 1995 ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi ITA 01:28.39
5 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990 Krasnodarskiy kray RUS 01:29.00
6 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKRAINE UKR 01:31.40
7 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 KSP Olomouc CZE 01:32.12
8 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKRAINE UKR 01:32.97 (O.R.)



Event 15

Heat 1
Lane Athlete

KUBICEK Matyas

0 ~NO U~ WN PP

Heat 2
Lane Athlete

1 GABRIS Adrian

2 KVETON Jan

3 TOPARLAK Yunus

4 HLUKHOMAN Valentyn

5 SCHMID Fabian

6 NOVOTNY Matej

7 LUZNY Martin

8 ALBRECHT Adam
Heat 3

Lane Athlete

1 SAHIN Islam
2 LVOVYCH Arsenii
3 BRAUER Luca
4 HAIDAMAKHA Mykyta
5 KAPINOS Mykhailo
6 BUSEL Danylo
7 KOZYR Sergii
8 KALFIDIS llias
Heat 4

Lane Athlete

HRUSKA Matéj

CELIK Mikail

DECKY Martin
LVOVYCH Fedir

BEN TAIEB Youssef
YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay
NOVAK Matej

TELPT Robert

0 N O b WN PP

Heat 5

Year of
birth

2003

Year of
birth

2004
2003
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2002

Year of
birth

2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2004

2003
2005

Year of
birth

2001
2003
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001

Club

Aqua klub Liberec

Club

Sport Club Senec

KP Pardubice

ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM
Aqualeader-CSTK 2
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor

KPM Pulec Praha

KPM Pulec Praha

Club

Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
Darnitsa-303

TC fez Berlin
Aqualeader-CSTK 2
Aqualeader-CSTK 2
Darnitsa-303

Darnitsa-303
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

Club

Aqua klub Liberec
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
KSP Olomouc

Darnitsa-303

Tunisian Fédéral FAST
Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
COCHTANKLUB

SK Fortuna

200m Surface Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Country Time

CZE 02:33.34

Country Time

SVK 02:06.12
CZE 01:58.56
TUR 01:55.18
UKR 01:53.05 (O.R.)
AUT 01:53.10
CZE 01:55.28
CZE 02:00.75
CZE 02:07.72

Country Time

TUR 01:50.00
UKR 01:47.88
GER 01:46.95
UKR 01:43.79
UKR 01:44.90
UKR 01:47.35 (O.R.)
UKR 01:48.90 (O.R)
GRE 01:52.00

Country Time

CZE 01:40.56
AUT 01:40.30
CZE 01:38.70
UKR 01:38.12
TUN 01:38.47
TUR 01:39.83
CZE 01:40.44
EST 01:41.04



Lane Athlete

0 ~NO OB WDN PP

Heat 6

SANTINI Marcello
LOBPREIS Filip

MILAZZO Luca
SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr
BUTTNER Luis

STADLER Bence
JANASEK Jan

KINDL Vaclav

Lane Athlete

0 N O g b WN PP

Heat 7

SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro
CABIOCH Sacha

TKALENKO Borys

MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe
SMISHCHENKO Serhii

ZMOGIN Daniel

GUVEN Mikail

CASIRAGHI Fabio

Lane Athlete

o~N O O~ WN P

GOLENIA Robert
KADAR-NEMETH Krist6f
KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr
KACHMASHEV Egor
ZAKHAROV Oleksii

PENA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose

BENOIT Valentin
ARMOUTSIS Marios

Year of
birth

2000
2000
2000
2003
2002
2000
2003
2000

Year of
birth

2002
2000
2001
2002
2000
2002
2000
2000

Year of
birth

2000
2000
2002
2002
2001
2000

2001
2000

Club

ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

NPS MILAN

UKRAINE

TC fez Berlin

Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.

NEMO Zlin
UHLOMOST - sport

Club

UKRAINE

Club Sportif de Gravenchon
UKRAINE

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO
Aqualeader-CSTK

SK Fortuna

Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor Kultibi

NPS MILAN

Club

NEMO Plauen
Bacsviz-KVSC
SVERDLOVSK REGION
SVERDLOVSK REGION
Aqualeader-CSTK

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

Club Sportif de Gravenchon
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

Country Time

ITA

SVK
ITA

UKR
GER
HUN
CZE
CZE

01:37.22
01:36.00
01:36.00
01:34.80 (O.R.)
01:34.89
01:36.00
01:36.33
01:38.11

Country Time

UKR
FRA
UKR
COL
UKR
EST
TUR
ITA

01:34.50
01:34.22
01:32.46
01:31.21
01:31.80
01:33.03
01:34.22
01:34.80

Country Time

GER
HUN
RUS
RUS
UKR
COL

FRA
GRE

01:30.30
01:29.14
01:27.80
01:27.10
01:27.14
01:28.63

01:29.78
01:30.73



Event 16

Heat 1
Lane Athlete

1 PADALIKOVA Katerina

2 HORAKOVA Sara

3 VACSI Emese

4 DEJONGHE Valentine

5 BRUZAITE Ziede

6 KOVACOVA Simona

7 LEIRICH Vanessa

8 VASICKOVA Veronika
Heat 2

Lane Athlete

1 ANFIMOVA Anna
2 NYILAS Adel
3 BERTOKOVA Aniko
4 DENISSOVA Anna
5 RADTCHENKO Anastassia
6 SVANDOVA Hana
7 PALUSKA Petra
8 WINTER Alina
Heat 3

Lane Athlete

1 DEME Dorka

2 FRANKE Aleyna

3 DOROFEEVA Elizaveta

4 CETIN Izgi

5 UIBOPUU Carmel

6 STEPANOVAITE Gabriele

7 SCAGLIA Alice

8 MALINOWSKA Lena
Heat 4

Lane Athlete

TROCCA Greta

DA SILVA Noémie
HRNCIROVA Simona
SAVIOLI Gaia
VARGA Réka

KNEIFELOVA Adela
KIRALY Eszter
DANKO So ia

00 N O U~ WN PP

Heat 5

Year of
birth

2003
2003
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2005

Year of
birth

2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2000
2001

Year of
birth

2004
2001
2004
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

Year of
birth

2000
2003
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
2005

200m Surface Girls Heats

Club

SKORPEN Prerov
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
Amphora Bavér Klub

Uckange Evolution Palmes
KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC
Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
SKORPEN Prerov

Club

SADKO Severodonetsk
Matrai Erém{ Bavarklub
KVS Barakuda

Maardu FC

Maardu FC

KSP JU Ceské Budgjovice

Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)

Club

Matrai Erém{ Bavéarklub

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)
Perm Region

Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
SK Fortuna

KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC
NPS MILAN

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

Club

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

Uckange Evolution Palmes

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

Mak6i Uszd Klub

NEMO Zlin

Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.

Aqualeader-CSTK

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Country Time

CZE 01:59.22
AUT 01:58.90
HUN 01:58.00
FRA 01:56.00 (O.R.)
LTU 01:56.33
CZE 01:58.70
AUT 01:58.90
CZE 02:10.58

Country Time

UKR 01:55.20
HUN 01:54.06
SVK 01:53.65
EST 01:53.03
EST 01:53.07
CZE 01:53.93
HUN 01:55.00
GER 01:55.60

Country Time

HUN 01:52.05
GER 01:50.80
RUS 01:50.00
TUR 01:49.00
EST 01:49.50
LTU 01:50.28
ITA 01:52.00
SVK 01:53.00

Country Time

ITA 01:48.31
FRA 01:48.00
CZE 01:46.20
ITA 01:45.27
HUN 01:46.06
CZE 01:46.79
HUN 01:48.00
UKR 01:48.80 (O.R.)



Lane Athlete

0w N O A WN PP

Heat 6

BULDASHOVA Olga
IZIUMOVA Anastasiia
MAKSZIM Csenge
HNATHOVA Alzbeta
KAIDAN Milana
KOZAN Ayse Zehra
TIUTIUNYK Akseniia
MARKINA Vlada

Lane Athlete

0N O U~ WN PP

Heat 7

JOHANNA Johanson
AK Zeynep
KOLARIKOVA Lucie
HALYTSKA Viktoriia
SCHIKORA Johanna
KOTHENCZ Petra
HAJNACS Lili
BEREZNA Virsaviia

Lane Athlete

wWN

~No oA~

BLASZAK Lilla

ANGERMAYR Nina
POULOPOQULOU Eleftheria Dionysia

VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta
KUKHAR Kateryna

DEREROVA Karolina
AKRITIDOU Dimitra

KARUK Daria

Year of
birth

2002
2004
2000
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003

Year of
birth

2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002

Year of
birth

2000

2000
2000

2001
2000

2000
2001

2001

Club

Chelyabinsk region
Darnitsa-303

Debreceni Buvarklub

KSP Olomouc
Aqualeader-CSTK

Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
Aqualeader-CSTK
Saint-Petersburg

Club

SK Fortuna

Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor Kultbi

UHLOMOST - sport
Aqualeader-CSTK

TC fez Berlin

MURENA SZEGEDI UBK
MURENA SZEGEDI UBK
Aqualeader-CSTK

Club

Bacsviz-KVSC

Flippers Team

Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UHLOMOST - sport

Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
UKRAINE

Country Time

RUS
UKR
HUN
CZE
UKR
TUR
UKR
RUS

01:45.00
01:43.68
01:42.25
01:40.66
01:41.80 (O.R.)
01:43.13
01:44.50 (O.R.)
01:45.20

Country Time

EST
TUR
CZE
UKR
GER
HUN
HUN
UKR

01:39.80
01:39.43
01:38.11
01:36.20
01:36.76
01:39.00
01:39.80
01:40.24

Country Time

HUN

SuUl
GRE

UKR
UKR

CZE
GRE

UKR

01:35.97

01:34.59
01:33.34

01:31.50
01:32.60

01:34.22
01:35.64

01:36.10 (O.R.)



Event 17 100m Immersion Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 MAJERIK Alexander 1999 KP Ceska Lipa CZE 00:39.32
3 OLEKSIIENKO Maksym 1996 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:38.50 (O.R.)
4 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 KP Pardubice CZE 00:38.11
5 MUSIL David 1997 COCHTANKLUB CZE 00:38.30
6 PRIETZSCH Marius 1997 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 00:39.00
7 DLOUHY Filip 1998 COCHTANKLUB CZE 00:40.90
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 PRYSHCHEPNYI Oleksandr 1985 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:36.20
2 ROBIN Olivier 1990 L.G.M. BEL 00:36.00
3 FOJTIK Lukas 1998 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:35.32
4 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:34.93
5 WILLRUTH Tim 1995 TC fez Berlin GER 00:35.24
6 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 NEMO Plauen GER 00:35.80
7 TYKHOMYROV Artem 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:36.10
8 SEMINERIO Davide 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:37.96
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 OSTROWSKY Jens Peter 1990 TSC Rostock 1957 GER 00:34.67
2 EVDOKIMOV Maksim 1998 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:34.60
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:33.62
4 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 1996 BARRACUDAS COL 00:33.35 (O.R.)
5 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 SWEET TEAM MODENA ITA 00:33.50
6 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKRAINE UKR 00:34.10
7 ANTONENKO Oleksandr 1993 UKRAINE UKR 00:34.62
8 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:34.77



Event 18 100m Immersion Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 LICKOVA Tereza 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:52.32
2 CIMRTOVA Kristyna 1997 KP Ceska Lipa CZE 00:47.98
3 NAGY Reka 1997 Debreceni Bavarklub HUN 00:45.51
4 NYIKES Jdlianna 1999 Amphora Bavér Klub HUN 00:45.04
5 POLAKOVA Kristyna 1999 Aqua klub Liberec CZE 00:45.25
6 BEREKMERI Dora 1993 Amphora Buavar Klub HUN 00:46.02
7 PONCAKOVA Kristyna 1998 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:48.37
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 TKALENKO Valentyna 1998 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:44.90
2 NANETTI Virginia 1993 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:43.70
3 OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 1994 UKRAINE UKR 00:42.60
4 MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:42.26
5 SOBIES Pauline 1997 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 00:42.50
6 BENESOVA Dominika 1999 Aqua klub Liberec CZE 00:43.37
7 NYERGES Petra 1999 Matrai Erém( Bavarklub HUN 00:44.01
8 MARRE' BRUNENGHI Chiara 1996 NPS MILAN ITA 00:45.00
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 00:42.00
2 MALYSHKO Anastasiia 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:41.51
3 DOUYERE Manon 1999 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 00:39.79
4 PEREZ RUBIO Alix Victoria 1980 ProNat COL 00:37.90
5 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKRAINE UKR 00:38.00
6 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 SK Fortuna EST 00:40.00
7 MAVANGA Cynthia 1995 TC fez Berlin GER 00:41.89
8 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:42.19



Event 19 100m Immersion Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth

1 - -

2 - -

3 - -

4 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 Amphora Bavar Klub HUN 00:50.50
5 - -

6 - -

7 - -

8 - -

Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth

1 LYASHUK David 2002 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:42.25
2 ALBRECHT Krystian 2002 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdréj POL 00:40.23
3 POLTAVETZ Andrii 2000 UKRAINE UKR 00:36.68
4 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:34.96
5 MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 2002 CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO COL 00:36.33
6 SUSHCHENKO Vitalii 2000 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:37.01
7 ROZO MOSQUERA Jose Manuel 2002 octopus COL 00:40.27
8 PALCHEVSKYI Vladyslav 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:42.92



Event 20 100m Immersion Girls Heats

Starts on Feb. 25, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 - -
4 GAJOR Martyna 2002 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdréj POL 00:53.21
5 KUTILKOVA Adela 2002 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:54.30
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 EPERJESI Mirtill 2002 Matrai Erém{ Bavéarklub HUN 00:52.52
2 ZHURAVEL Halyna 2003 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:49.00
3 BARDO Jola 2001 TC fez Berlin GER 00:47.78
4 NAHAPETJAN Astrid 2002 SK Fortuna EST 00:47.50
5 STEPANOVAITE Gabriele 2001 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:47.52
6 PRUDNICHENKOVA Diana 2001 SK KULDLEST EST 00:48.30
7 RADOVA Eliska 2003 KP Ceska Lipa CZE 00:52.29
8 DIOSZEGI Kata 2000 Amphora Bavér Klub HUN 00:53.00
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KAIDAN Milana 2003 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:46.50
2 POLISENSKA Petra 2000 NEMO Zlin CZE 00:46.43
3 DOBRANSZKY Hanna 2000 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 00:45.68
4 CHROMCOVA Tereza 2000 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:43.88
5 SAVCHENKO Daria 2000 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:43.90
6 MAKSZIM Csenge 2000 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 00:46.07
7 SVOMOVA Adela 2002 COCHTANKLUB CZE 00:46.50
8 RONSKAJA Kristina 2000 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:47.21
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SVOBODOVA Barbora 2001 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:42.59
2 SOKOLOVA Daria 2001 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:42.00
3 ZIZKOVA Karolina 2000 UHLOMOST - sport CZE 00:41.11
4 STRELETS So a 2002 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:40.30
5 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdréj POL 00:40.58
6 AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 2001 ProNat COL 00:41.20
7 KARUK Daria 2001 UKRAINE UKR 00:42.20
8 PARTS Ann Ly Maiki 2002 SK Fortuna EST 00:43.03



Event 21
Event 22
Event 23
Event 24
Event 25
Event 26
Event 27
Event 28
Event 29
Event 30
Event 31
Event 32
Event 33
Event 34
Event 35
Event 36
Event 37
Event 38
Event 39
Event 40
Event 41
Event 42
Event 43
Event 44

1st Round Finswimming World Cup

100m Surface
100m Surface
100m Surface
100m Surface
100m Bi ns
100m Bi ns
100m Bi ns
100m Bi ns
400m Surface
400m Surface
400m Surface
400m Surface
50m Surface
50m Surface
50m Surface
50m Surface
200m Bi ns
200m Bi ns
200m Bi ns
200m Bi ns
100m Surface
100m Surface
100m Surface
100m Surface

Starting lists - Day 2

Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Boys
Girls

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Morning session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session
Afternoon session



Event 21 100m Surface Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 LICEK David 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:45.34
2 PRIETZSCH Marius 1997 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 00:43.00 (O.R.)
3 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Fabrizio 1994 SWEET TEAM MODENA ITA 00:42.22
4 BILMEZ Deniz 1998 Istanbu Tenis-Yizme-Kayak Spor Kulibi TUR 00:41.54
5 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 00:41.90
6 DLOUHY Filip 1998 COCHTANKLUB CZE 00:42.55
7 AABERG Kenneth 1995 Danish Sportsdiving Federation DEN 00:43.96
8 BUDINAS Gytis 1999 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:47.20
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SCORZONI Gabriele 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:40.19
2 HAMLIN Matthew 1997 Kaposvéari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:39.80
3 STUKALO Yevhenii 1999 UKRAINE UKR 00:39.25
4 GOULTIDIS Konstantinos 1997 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 00:39.11
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
5 DAUGELA Karolis 1997 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:39.18
6 PRYSHCHEPNY!I Oleksandr 1985 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:39.80
7 FOUAD Karim 1998 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 00:39.90
8 MARKIN Yevgen 1994 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:41.15 (O.R.)
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 TYKHOMYROV Artem 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:38.70
2 WILLRUTH Tim 1995 TC fez Berlin GER 00:38.39
3 DURD Luka 1996 RK Geronimo CRO 00:37.84
4 KHAMBIR Maksym 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:37.70
5 ZOLOTOV levgen 1996 UKRAINE UKR 00:37.80
6 LAZARCHUK Pavlo 1996 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:37.90
7 ROBIN Olivier 1990 L.G.M. BEL 00:38.50 (O.R.)
8 JAMET Alexandre 1996 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 00:39.00
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 ANTONENKO Oleksandr 1993 UKRAINE UKR 00:37.50 (O.R.)
2 OSTROWSKY Jens Peter 1990 TSC Rostock 1957 GER 00:37.00
3 KONJEDIC Stefano 1997 ASD EURO TEAM ITA 00:36.43
4 ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi ITA 00:35.95
5 GINIIATYLIN Roman 1997 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:36.20
6 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 1987 CLUB TIBURONES DEL VALLE COL 00:36.80
7 GRUBER Kornel 1998 MURENA SZEGEDI UBK HUN 00:37.18
8 DIMAK David 1993 MURENA SZEGEDI UBK HUN 00:37.50

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0 N O U~ WN PP

FUMAROLA Cesare

OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando
POSCHART Max

ZHURMAN Dmitrii

KOKOREV Dmitriy

DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David
STRIEGLER Malte

DE CEGLIE Davide

Year of
birth

1985
1994
1994
1997
1989
1990
1993
1990

Club

SWEET TEAM MODENA
BARRACUDAS

NEMO Plauen

TOMSK REGION
TOMSK REGION
BARRACUDAS

NEMO Plauen

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Country Time

ITA

COoL
GER
RUS
RUS
COL
GER
ITA

00:35.69
00:35.11 (O.R.)
00:35.00
00:34.65
00:34.75
00:35.05 (O.R.)
00:35.30
00:35.92



Event 22 100m Surface Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 PONCAKOVA Kristyna 1998 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:50.08
4 HAMSIKOVA Monika 1998 NEMO Zlin CZE 00:49.39
5 BROGGIATO Martina 1999 NPS MILAN ITA 00:49.80
6 STNKEVICIUTE Jevgenija 1998 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:51.19
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SAVIOLI Melissa 1998 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 00:47.20
2 SANAMRAD Daria 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:46.20
3 MIZEROVA Vendula 1999 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:46.03
4 MADONIA Chiara 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:44.75
5 IVANOVA Anastasiia 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:45.65
6 BORZA Agnes 1996 Amphora Bavar Klub HUN 00:46.07
7 AZE Coraline 1992 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 00:47.02
8 TRUHLAROVA Nela 1999 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor CZE 00:49.09
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 NYERGES Petra 1999 Matrai Erém( Bavarklub HUN 00:44.05
2 SOBIES Pauline 1997 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 00:44.00 (O.R.)
3 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 00:43.42
4 DOUYERE Manon 1999 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 00:42.87
5 HAASE Carolin 1990 TSC Rostock 1957 GER 00:42.89
6 SENANSZKY Fléra 1995 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 00:43.73
7 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 00:44.00
8 MAVANGA Cynthia 1995 TC fez Berlin GER 00:44.56
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKRAINE UKR 00:42.50 (O.R.)
2 DUDAS Zita Bianka 1990 MURENA SZEGEDI UBK HUN 00:42.20
3 CSILLA Kérolyi 1989 E6tvdés DPSE HUN 00:41.51
4 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:40.75
5 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 00:41.50
6 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:42.12
7 ZHUKOVA Svitlana 1996 UKRAINE UKR 00:42.21
8 FRESTA Giorgia 1997 SNP PADOVA ITA 00:42.79

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0 N O OB WN P

PEREZ RUBIO Kelly Ximena
AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra
BARANOVSKAYA Valeria
BARBON Erica

SKURLATOVA Alexsandra

BER Anna

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace
RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola

Year of
birth

1993
1999
1990
1995
1997
1989
1995
1998

Club

ProNat

ProNat

Krasnodarskiy kray

ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi
TOMSK REGION

TOMSK REGION

CLUB TIBURONES DEL VALLE
BARRACUDAS

Country Time

COL
COoL
RUS
ITA

RUS
RUS
COL
COL

00:40.50
00:40.03
00:39.80
00:39.01
00:39.10
00:39.85
00:40.05
00:40.63 (O.R.)



Event 23 100m Surface Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 GABRIS Adrian 2004 Sport Club Senec SVK 00:56.12
4 KOZMER Jakub 2003 KVS Barakuda SVK 00:53.18
5 LUZNY Martin 2002 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:54.78
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 GABRIS Samuel 2001 Sport Club Senec SVK 00:52.14
2 SAHIN Islam 2002 Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu TUR 00:49.05
3 BUSEL Danylo 2004 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:48.50
4 HAIDAMAKHA Mykyta 2002 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:45.20
5 CHERNIKOV Danylo 2003 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:47.50
6 HLUKHOMAN Valentyn 2003 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:48.90
7 KALFIDIS llias 2005 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 00:52.06
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
8 NOVOTNY Matej 2004 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor CZE 00:52.73
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 VOISHCHIEV Serhii 2002 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:44.44 (O.R.)
2 HRUSKA Matgj 2001 Aqua klub Liberec CZE 00:44.14
3 TELPT Robert 2001 SK Fortuna EST 00:44.00
4 CELIK Mikail 2003 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 00:43.10
5 CARONNO Lorenzo 2001 NPS MILAN ITA 00:43.70
6 LYASHUK David 2002 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:44.09
7 ROZO MOSQUERA Jose Manuel 2002 octopus COL 00:44.23
8 KATSAKAS Emanouil 2003 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 00:44.50
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KINDL Vaclav 2000 UHLOMOST - sport CZE 00:42.31
2 SHEVERDIAKOV Maksym 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:41.81 (O.R.)
3 KUBICEK Matyas 2003 Aqua klub Liberec CZE 00:41.71
4 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr 2003 UKRAINE UKR 00:41.10
5 CASIRAGHI Fabio 2000 NPS MILAN ITA 00:41.50
6 CABIOCH Sacha 2000 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 00:41.80
7 GALKOWSKI Bfazej 2001 UKS "TRYTON" POL 00:41.87
8 SEMOSTYAN Roébert 2001 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:43.00

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0w N O O~ WN PP

Heat 6

GUVEN Mikail

PENA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose
SMISHCHENKO Serhii
BUTTNER Luis

CASTVEN Lukas
SUSHCHENKO Vitalii
SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro
CHUPAKHIN Dmitrii

Lane Athlete

0N U~ WN PP

KUYUMCU Onur Berke
KADAR-NEMETH Kristof

KIS Roland

KOVARIK Jakub

KACHMASHEYV Egor

HERNANDEZ BERNAL Santiago Nicolas
GOLENIA Robert

BENOIT Valentin

Year of
birth

2000
2000
2000
2002
2001
2000
2002
2000

Year of
birth

2002
2000
2000
2001
2002
2000
2000
2001

Club

Istanbu Tenis-Yizme-Kayak Spor Kultbi
CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO
Aqualeader-CSTK

TC fez Berlin

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
Aqualeader-CSTK

UKRAINE

Chelyabinsk region

Club

Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
Bacsviz-KVSC

Bacsviz-KVSC

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
SVERDLOVSK REGION

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

NEMO Plauen

Club Sportif de Gravenchon

Country Time

TUR
COoL
UKR
GER
SVK
UKR
UKR
RUS

00:40.99
00:40.34
00:39.81
00:39.79
00:39.80
00:40.31
00:40.90
00:41.00

Country Time

TUR
HUN
HUN
CZE
RUS
COL
GER
FRA

00:39.46
00:38.83
00:38.58
00:36.81
00:37.80
00:38.77
00:38.86
00:39.73



Event 24

Heat 1
Lane Athlete

1 -
2 -
3 VACSI Emese
4 SZABOOVA Michaela
5 VASICKOVA Veronika
6 WASCHINOVA Sarah
7 -
8 -

Heat 2

Lane Athlete

1 BERKOLLI Loresa

2 KOVACOVA Simona

3 PALUSKA Petra

4 SVANDOVA Hana

5 CHEN Ting Ting

6 LEIRICH Vanessa

7 HORAKOVA Sara

8 ZAPLETALOVA Marie
Heat 3

Lane Athlete

1 NYILAS Adel

2 DIOSZEGI Kata

3 DEJONGHE Valentine

4 WINTER Alina

5 BERTOKOVA Aniko

6 DOROFEEVA Elizaveta

7 FRANKE Aleyna

8 EPERJESI Mirtill
Heat 4

Lane Athlete

STRAUKAITE Austeja
DANKO So ia
MALINOWSKA Lena
AKAR Irmak
SHULIKA Ksenia

HRNCIROVA Simona
SALEVOURAKI Athina

~No O~ W N P

8 CETIN Izgi

Heat 5

Year of
birth

2001
2001
2005
2005

Year of
birth

2003
2003
2000
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003

Year of
birth

2003
2000
2002
2001
2003
2004
2001
2002

Year of
birth

2003
2005
2000
2001
2004

2000
2001

2001

100m Surface Girls Heats

Club

Amphora Bavér Klub
Sport Club Senec
SKORPEN Prerov
Sport Club Senec

Club

Flippers Team

Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor

Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.
KSP JU Ceské Budgjovice

KSP Neptan

Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
SKORPEN Prerov

Club

Matrai Erém{ Bavéarklub
Amphora Buvar Klub
Uckange Evolution Palmes
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)
KVS Barakuda

Perm Region

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC)
Matrai Erém{ Bavarklub

Club

KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC
Aqualeader-CSTK

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
SADKO Severodonetsk

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu

Country

HUN
SVK
CZE
SVK

Country

SuUl

CZE
HUN
CZE
SVK
AUT
AUT
CZE

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Time

00:59.00
00:58.11
00:58.96
01:07.11

Time

00:56.12
00:54.81
00:53.00
00:52.44 (O.R.)
00:52.67
00:54.00
00:55.10
00:58.09

Country Time

HUN
HUN
FRA
GER
SVK
RUS
GER
HUN

Country

LTU

UKR
SVK
TUR
UKR

CZE
GRE

TUR

00:50.65
00:50.03
00:50.00 (O.R.)
00:49.60
00:49.83
00:50.00 (O.R.)
00:50.30
00:52.09

Time

00:49.18
00:48.90 (O.R.)
00:48.79
00:48.60
00:48.70

00:48.88
00:49.06

00:49.20



Lane Athlete

0w N O O~ WN PP

Heat 6

VARGA Réka

BARDO Jola
DENISSOVA Anna
SAVIOLI Gaia

DA SILVA Noémie
NAHAPETJAN Astrid
SVOMOVA Adela
STEPANOVAITE Gabriele

Lane Athlete

0N O U~ WN PP

Heat 7

MAKSZIM Csenge
MARKINA Vlada
BEREZNA Virsaviia
KOTHENCZ Petra
SOKOLOVA Daria
STORCHEVA Kateryna
RUSSO Margarita
SAVCHENKO Daria

Lane Athlete

0 N g b WN PP

BLASZAK Lilla
HALYTSKA Viktoriia
DEREROVA Karolina
VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta
UVAROVA Viktoriia
RIEZNIK Valentyna
SZABO Anita
ZIZKOVA Karolina

Year of
birth

2002
2001
2004
2002
2003
2002
2002
2001

Year of
birth

2000
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000

Year of
birth

2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

Club

Mak6i Uszd Klub

TC fez Berlin

Maardu FC

NUOTO CLUB PRALINO

Uckange Evolution Palmes

SK Fortuna
COCHTANKLUB

KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC

Club

Debreceni Buvarklub
Saint-Petersburg
Aqualeader-CSTK
MURENA SZEGEDI UBK
Chelyabinsk region
SADKO Severodonetsk
Saint-Petersburg
Darnitsa-303

Club

Bacsviz-KVSC
Aqualeader-CSTK
UHLOMOST - sport
UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

Debreceni Bavarklub
UHLOMOST - sport

Country Time

HUN 00:48.17
GER 00:47.90
EST 00:47.05
ITA 00:46.49
FRA 00:47.00
EST 00:47.20
CZE 00:47.99
LTU 00:48.42

Country Time

HUN 00:46.02
RUS 00:45.00
UKR 00:43.80
HUN 00:43.30
RUS 00:43.50
UKR 00:44.10
RUS 00:45.17
UKR 00:46.42

Country Time

HUN 00:42.90
UKR 00:42.80
CZE 00:42.22
UKR 00:41.50
UKR 00:41.50
UKR 00:42.32 (O.R.)
HUN 00:42.87
CZE 00:43.26



Event 25 100m Bi ns Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 - -
4 BOYACIOGLU Kagan 1993 BAKIRKQOY ATASPOR TUR 00:51.72
5 MAZAK Tomas 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:52.07
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DE GIACOMI Cyrill 1999 Flippers Team Sul 00:50.96
2 SZABOLCS Karolyi 1992 Eotvos DPSE HUN 00:50.00
3 BENJAMIN Fehér 1994 EOtvos DPSE HUN 00:49.15
4 ZHAMHARIAN Artur 1997 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:48.70
5 AUGUSTIN Samuel 1999 KVS Barakuda SVK 00:49.03
6 BARANASIC Luka 1997 RK Soderica CRO 00:49.87
7 LUKOSIUS Julius 1999 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:50.53
8 BATIK Tomas 1998 NEMO Zlin CZE 00:51.10
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 MUSIL David 1997 COCHTANKLUB CZE 00:47.31
2 REKOS Alexander 1997 Sport Club Senec SVK 00:47.13
3 HALAICHUK Petro 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:46.50
4 BURYAK lllya 1999 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:46.15
5 GARIAZZO Alessio 1998 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 00:46.31
6 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:47.00
7 TURANSKY!I legor 1999 SC Escorial UKR 00:47.20
8 REZGUI Khalil 1999 Tunisian Fédéral FAST TUN 00:47.68
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 RUBAN Vladyslav 1997 UKRAINE UKR 00:46.00 (O.R.)
2 DE FILIPPO Marco 1994 ASD EURO TEAM ITA 00:45.60
3 MEDVEDIEV Spartak 1997 UKRAINE UKR 00:45.50 (O.R.)
4 PTICHNIKOV Evgenii 1999 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:45.00
5 SONMEZ Taha 1998 BAKIRKQOY ATASPOR TUR 00:45.24
6 LILISENTSEV Aleksandr 1996 SK Fortuna EST 00:45.50
7 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 00:45.80
8 VIOLA Tibor 1994 Sport Club Senec SVK 00:46.11

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0w N O Ul WN PP

Heat 6

KUKHAR Maksym
LIASHENKO Glib
STRIKINAC Filip
KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo
TROMBETTI Luca
BELJAJEV Aleksei
SHTRAIKH Lev
PASTUKHOV Yevhen

Lane Athlete

0N O~ WN PP

DOFEK Ondrej
RUSSO Michele
UNGER Dominik
KOSINA Gergd
JAROLIM Jakub
PEGORARO Andrea
STEPANCHUK Yevhen
LUNSKIS Egidijus

Year of
birth

1998
1998
1993
1995
1995
1998
1998
1997

Year of
birth

1997
1992
1995
1996
1995
1992
1994
1995

Club

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

Komet Zagreb

Aqualeader-CSTK

ASD EURO TEAM

SK KULDLEST

Saint-Petersburg

Children and Youth Sports School 21

Club

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
SWEET TEAM MODENA
Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
Debreceni Bavarklub

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
SWEET TEAM MODENA
Aqualeader-CSTK

KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC

Country Time

UKR 00:44.65
UKR 00:44.50
CRO 00:43.82
UKR 00:43.67
ITA 00:43.73
EST 00:44.27
RUS 00:44.54
UKR 00:45.00 (O.R.)

Country Time

CZE 00:43.13
ITA 00:42.60 (O.R.)
AUT 00:42.40
HUN 00:41.69
CZE 00:42.31
ITA 00:42.50
UKR 00:43.10
LTU 00:43.36



Event 26 100m Bi ns Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 CHARRIE Javiera 1999 FEDERACION DEPORTIVA NACIONAL DE = CHI 00:57.01 (O.R.)
ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS Y
SALVAMENTO ACUATICO - FEDESUB
CHILE
2 KARAKAYA Esin 1998 BAKIRKOY ATASPOR TUR 00:55.27
3 KAMEL Joy 1999 spondyle club antibes FRA 00:54.30
4 BAYEROVA Barbora 1998 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:53.72
5 IEVA Zurumskaite 1993 Hiperionas LTU 00:54.02
6 NOGAROTTO Chiara 1995 NPS MILAN ITA 00:55.00
7 CIPKUTE Egle 1999 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 00:57.00
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 MONACO Elisabetta 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:52.48 (O.R.)
2 VAREIKAITE Laura 1995 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:52.24
3 NOVOZHILOVA Marina 1998 Saint-Petersburg RUS 00:51.38
4 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 00:50.95
5 GABALOVA Nina 1998 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:50.95
6 FERRI Martina 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:51.71
7 PRYBYSH Anna 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:52.47
8 KRASNOGOR Tetyana 1988 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:53.30
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 NPS MILAN ITA 00:49.80
2 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 KSP Olomouc (CZE] 00:49.50
3 VARGA Krisztina 1996 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:49.00
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 Debreceni Bavarklub HUN 00:45.69
5 SKRYPEL Kseniia 1990 UKRAINE UKR 00:48.80
6 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 KVS Barakuda SVK 00:49.05
7 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdréj POL 00:49.78
8 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:50.33



Event 27 100m Bi ns Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KOVACS Michal 2004 Sport Club Senec SVK 01:04.12
2 HURIEV Kyrylo 2000 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:56.80
3 RAFAJ Jaroslav 2001 KSP Neptin SVK 00:54.21
4 OSUSKY Adam 2002 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:52.20
5 JASICA Adam 2000 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:54.00
6 SERDAR Oguzcan 2000 ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM TUR 00:55.05
7 VOSKANIAN Hrant 2003 SC Escorial UKR 00:56.80
8 SINDLER Vojtech 2005 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 01:05.58
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 JABUREK Vojtech 2001 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:51.86
2 POPENKO Ruslan 2001 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:50.45
3 POLCHANOV Mykyta 2000 SADKO Severodonetsk UKR 00:48.90
4 MILI Youssef 2000 Tunisian Fédéral FAST TUN 00:48.68
5 VOISHCHIEV Serhii 2002 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:48.80
6 CHEREDNYCHENKO Vladyslav 2000 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:49.78
7 POLTAVETS Serhii 2002 Darnitsa-303 UKR 00:51.38
8 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr 2003 UKRAINE UKR 00:52.20
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 POLTAVSKYI Maksym 2002 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:48.10
2 THIL Lucas 2000 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 00:47.00 (O.R.)
3 CAICEDO CAMPO Javier Matteo 2001 octopus COL 00:45.74 (O.R.)
4 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:44.54
5 FAZEKAS Andras 2000 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:45.70
6 STADLER Bence 2000 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:45.90
7 VISBEK Edvin 2000 SK KULDLEST EST 00:47.50
8 ULLIK Tomas 2000 UHLOMOST - sport CZE 00:48.63



Event 28 100m Bi ns Girls Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 HRUBA Lucie 2005 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 01:00.89
3 NORKAITE Vanesa 2002 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 00:59.60
4 JASICOVA Barbora 2002 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:58.00
5 ANFIMOVA Anna 2002 SADKO Severodonetsk UKR 00:58.10
6 ZAPLETALOVA Marie 2003 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 01:00.81
7 KOLIBABCHUK Iryna 2005 Children and Youth Sports School 21 UKR 01:03.00 (O.R.)
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 RADOVA Eliska 2003 KP Ceska Lipa CZE 00:56.24
2 KHRYPUNOVA Tetiana 2003 SADKO Severodonetsk UKR 00:56.10
3 TITSU Dolores 2001 SK Fortuna EST 00:56.00
4 MUZHYCHUK Arina 2005 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:55.25
5 BOUTIN Philippine 2000 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 00:55.71
6 TRETJAKOVA Ksenija 2001 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 00:56.08
7 BRUSENTSEVA Olesia 2002 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:56.10
8 MAZALOVA Klara 2005 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor CZE 00:57.55
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DANKO So ia 2005 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:55.01
2 VZATKOVA Eliska 2001 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:54.64
3 PERNYESZ Dorottya 2005 Matrai Erém0 Bavarklub HUN 00:53.98
4 GORYS Klaudia 2001 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdroj POL 00:53.21
5 CHOVANCOVA Johana 2001 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:53.70
6 ILNYTSKA Valeriia 2000 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:54.51
7 PANCHENKO Oleksandra 2000 UKRAINE UKR 00:55.00 (O.R.)
8 NAUJOKAITE Juste 2000 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:55.23
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KIRALY Eszter 2002 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 00:53.00
2 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKRAINE UKR 00:52.20
3 TROCCA Carolina 2002 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 00:52.04
4 BEZMELNITSINA Varvara 2001 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:52.00
5 TSIKUNKOVA Ekaterina 2000 Saint-Petersburg RUS 00:52.03
6 SVOBODOVA Barbora 2001 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:52.12
7 CHROMCOVA Tereza 2000 KSP Olomouc CZE 00:52.66
8 MULKOVA Anastasiia 2001 Perm Region RUS 00:53.00 (O.R.)

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0 N O OB WN P

KNEIFELOVA Adela
UHLIROVA Daniela
KOZYR Anna
CHERKASHINA Maria
SZABO Anita
HAMLIN Dorothy
SILITSENKO Svetlana
KISS Blanka

Year of
birth

2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002

Club

NEMO Zlin
UHLOMOST - sport
UKRAINE
Chelyabinsk region
Debreceni Buvarklub

Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.

SK KULDLEST
Debreceni Buvarklub

Country Time

CZE
CZE
UKR
RUS
HUN
HUN
EST
HUN

00:51.78
00:51.58
00:49.80
00:42.00
00:49.53
00:50.10
00:51.73
00:51.98



Event 29 400m Surface Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 HRASKO Filip 1999 COCHTANKLUB CZE 03:35.55
4 SREMEC Marko 1993 RK Geronimo CRO 03:25.08
5 BIRO Oliver 1999 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 03:26.40
6 KOTULAN Jakub 1996 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 03:41.39
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 ZHAMHARIAN Zhorzh 1999 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 03:25.00
2 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 KP Pardubice CZE 03:22.67
3 STUKALO Yevhenii 1999 UKRAINE UKR 03:19.44
4 EISSERER Geza 1994 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 03:18.70
5 SACK Paul 1999 TC fez Berlin GER 03:18.83
6 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 03:21.28
7 HEFTI Boris 1997 Flippers Team SuUl 03:24.12
8 NOVATI Simone 1998 NPS MILAN ITA 03:25.00
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 POLASEK Daniel 1999 NEMO Zlin CZE 03:17.09
2 HAMLIN Matthew 1997 Kaposvéri 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 03:14.00
3 WILLRUTH Tim 1995 TC fez Berlin GER 03:12.41
4 BATIR Can 1998 Istanbu Tenis-Yiizme-Kayak Spor Kullibii TUR 03:08.33
5 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:12.20
6 GALTSEV Vlad 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:13.30
7 DAMA Simone 1997 ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi ITA 03:14.60
8 DURD Dominik 1994 RK Soderica CRO 03:17.43
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKRAINE UKR 03:06.48
2 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 SWEET TEAM MODENA ITA 03:05.00
3 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 SVERDLOVSK REGION RUS 03:00.00
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 Fiamme Oro Roma ITA 02:59.43
5 KANYO Dénes 1976 MURENA SZEGEDI UBK HUN 02:59.80
6 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 TSC Rostock 1957 GER 03:02.50
7 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 03:05.35
8 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM TUR 03:07.61



Event 30 400m Surface Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 TIU Désiré 1998 Flippers Team Sul 04:12.76
3 TRUHLAROVA Nela 1999 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor CZE 03:55.49
4 JANOUSKOVA Kristyna 1998 KP Pardubice CZE 03:49.37
5 MARRE' BRUNENGHI Chiara 1996 NPS MILAN ITA 03:50.00
6 CIMRTOVA Kristyna 1997 KP Ceska Lipa CZE 04:09.23
7 LICKOVA Tereza 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 04:15.54
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 BENESOVA Dominika 1999 Aqua klub Liberec CZE 03:42.95
2 SENANSZKY Fléra 1995 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 03:42.04
3 MADONIA Chiara 1998 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 03:40.00
4 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 03:37.94
5 MAURI Paola 1997 NPS MILAN ITA 03:38.00
6 MAVANGA Cynthia 1995 TC fez Berlin GER 03:42.00
7 SANAMRAD Daria 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:42.50 (O.R.)
8 SAVIOLI Melissa 1998 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 03:48.60
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 UNGER Eva-maria 1995 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 03:35.20
2 FRESTA Giorgia 1997 SNP PADOVA ITA 03:32.34
3 BASSI Dora 1993 RK Geronimo CRO 03:30.41
4 OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 1994 UKRAINE UKR 03:26.90 (O.R.)
5 IVANOVA Anastasiia 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:27.50
6 MUSIENKO Kristina 1997 Darnitsa-303 UKR 03:30.80
7 IOSIFIDOU Anastasia 1999 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 03:34.62
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
8 TKALENKO Valentyna 1998 Darnitsa-303 UKR 03:37.08
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 ZHUKOVA Svitlana 1996 UKRAINE UKR 03:26.36
2 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKRAINE UKR 03:21.80
3 POSCHART Elena 1993 NEMO Plauen GER 03:20.00
4 CHUMAK Yuliia 1996 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:17.80
5 PANAGIOTIDOU loanna 1999 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 03:18.06
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
6 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 KSP Olomouc CZE 03:21.16
7 HAASE Carolin 1990 TSC Rostock 1957 GER 03:25.32

8 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 SK Fortuna EST 03:26.60



Event 31 400m Surface Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KOZMER Jakub 2003 KVS Barakuda SVK 04:18.82
2 SCHMID Fabian 2002 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 04:10.00
3 NOVOTNY Matej 2004 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor CZE 04:06.26
4 BRAUER Luca 2001 TC fez Berlin GER 03:46.72
5 LVOVYCH Arsenii 2002 Darnitsa-303 UKR 03:46.95
6 KVETON Jan 2003 KP Pardubice CZE 04:09.80
7 TOPARLAK Yunus 2002 ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM TUR 04:15.53
8 ALBRECHT Adam 2002 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 04:32.04
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 HAIDAMAKHA Mykyta 2002 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 03:45.80 (O.R.)
2 CELIK Mikail 2003 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 03:45.10
3 NOVAK Matej 2002 COCHTANKLUB CZE 03:40.27
4 SCHMIT Hugo 2000 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 03:39.00
5 SHEVERDIAKOV Maksym 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:39.20
6 KINDL Vaclav 2000 UHLOMOST - sport CZE 03:43.28
7 KAPINOS Mykhailo 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 03:45.20
8 LATAL Filip 2002 KSP Olomouc CZE 03:46.32
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DECKY Martin 2000 KSP Olomouc CZE 03:37.31
2 THIL Alexandre 2002 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 03:35.00
3 GUVEN Mikail 2000 Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor Kulibi TUR 03:33.42
4 LVOVYCH Fedir 2001 Darnitsa-303 UKR 03:31.55
5 SANTINI Marcello 2000 ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi ITA 03:32.48
6 BEN TAIEB Youssef 2001 Tunisian Fédéral FAST TUN 03:33.47
7 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay 2001 Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu TUR 03:37.00
8 SHAO Denis 2001 NPS MILAN ITA 03:39.00
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 MILAZZO Luca 2000 NPS MILAN ITA 03:30.00
2 GAIDA Duncan 2001 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 03:27.10
3 LOBPREIS Filip 2000 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 03:25.00
4 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 RK NEVERA CRO 03:23.75
5 SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro 2002 UKRAINE UKR 03:24.10
6 ZMOGIN Daniel 2002 SK Fortuna EST 03:25.16
7 FOLOPPE Dimitri 2001 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 03:28.11
8 JANASEK Jan 2003 NEMO Zlin CZE 03:31.51

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

~No O b~ W N

PENA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose
SEMOSTYAN Rébert

MOZSAR Alex

ZAKHAROV Oleksii
KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr

BENOIT Valentin
ARMOUTSIS Marios

TKALENKO Borys

Year of
birth

2000
2001
2000
2001
2002

2001
2000

2001

Club

CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

Kaposvéari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.

Matrai Erém( Bavarklub
Aqualeader-CSTK
SVERDLOVSK REGION
Club Sportif de Gravenchon

Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

UKRAINE

Country Time

COL
HUN
HUN
UKR
RUS

FRA
GRE

UKR

03:20.30
03:20.00
03:13.08
03:10.21
03:12.60

03:18.75
03:20.02

03:22.19



Event 32 400m Surface Girls Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Morning

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 PADALIKOVA Katerina 2003 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 04:18.03
2 KUTILKOVA Adela 2002 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 04:09.59
3 BRUZAITE Ziede 2002 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 04:06.19
4 NYILAS Adel 2003 Matrai Erdm( Bavarklub HUN 04:03.06
5 RADTCHENKO Anastassia 2004 Maardu FC EST 04:04.00
6 SVANDOVA Hana 2004 KSP JU Ceské Budgjovice CZE 04:07.78
7 VIRSIKOVA Vanesa 2003 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 04:10.50
8 KOVACOVA Simona 2003 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor CZE 04:18.80
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 RADOVA Eliska 2003 KP Ceska Lipa CZE 04:01.79
2 CETIN Izgi 2001 Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu TUR 04:00.05
3 SCAGLIA Alice 2001 NPS MILAN ITA 03:55.00
4 JOHANNA Johanson 2002 SK Fortuna EST 03:53.00 (O.R.)
5 UIBOPUU Carmel 2001 SK Fortuna EST 03:53.55
6 MALINOWSKA Lena 2000 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 03:59.50
7 PARTS Ann Ly Maiki 2002 SK Fortuna EST 04:01.00 (O.R.)
8 IVTSENKO Diana 2003 Maardu FC EST 04:02.07
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 BARDO Jola 2001 TC fez Berlin GER 03:52.10
2 DEUSCH Anna-lena 2002 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 03:50.30
3 BULDASHOVA Olga 2002 Chelyabinsk region RUS 03:50.00
4 KOZAN Ayse Zehra 2002 Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu TUR 03:48.67
5 SAVIOLI Gaia 2002 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 03:50.00
6 BERNHAUS Lea 2002 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 03:50.20
7 TROCCA Greta 2000 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 03:51.04
8 HRNCIROVA Simona 2000 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 03:52.80
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 TROLLEROVA Eliska 2000 UHLOMOST - sport CZE 03:44.25
2 HALYTSKA Viktoriia 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:43.60 (O.R.)
3 HORAKOVA Karolina 2000 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 03:42.30
4 HAJNACS Lili 2001 MURENA SZEGEDI UBK HUN 03:40.00
5 IZIUMOVA Anastasiia 2004 Darnitsa-303 UKR 03:42.11
6 KAIDAN Milana 2003 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:42.80
7 HNATHOVA Alzbeta 2002 KSP Olomouc CZE 03:44.13
8 TIUTIUNYK Akseniia 2003 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 03:45.00

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

[

IN

0o N O Ul

KUKHAR Kateryna
AKRITIDOU Dimitra

KOLARIKOVA Lucie
POULOPOULOU Eleftheria Dionysia

ANGERMAYR Nina
AK Zeynep
SCHIKORA Johanna
KARUK Daria

Year of
birth

2000
2001

2001
2000

2000
2001
2002
2001

Club

UKRAINE
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

UHLOMOST - sport
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

Flippers Team

Istanbu Tenis-Yuzme-Kayak Spor Kultbi
TC fez Berlin

UKRAINE

Country Time

UKR
GRE

CZE
GRE

Sul

TUR
GER
UKR

03:32.45
03:29.42

03:28.96
03:26.01

03:26.37
03:29.00
03:29.74
03:35.41



Event 33 50m Surface Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 BERTELLA Edoardo 1999 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 00:19.92
2 PRIETZSCH Marius 1997 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 00:19.00
3 MAJERIK Alexander 1999 KP Ceska Lipa CZE 00:18.87
4 KOTULAN Jakub 1996 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:18.78
5 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 KP Pardubice CZE 00:18.85
6 BARANASIC Luka 1997 RK Soderica CRO 00:18.92
7 BUDINAS Gytis 1999 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:19.24
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 BILMEZ Deniz 1998 Istanbu Tenis-Yiizme-Kayak Spor Kuliibu TUR 00:18.21
2 SEMINERIO Davide 1994 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:17.88
3 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:17.50
4 GRUBER Kornel 1998 MURENA SZEGEDI UBK HUN 00:17.30
5 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 Komet Zagreb CRO 00:17.35
6 JAMET Alexandre 1996 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 00:17.80
7 OLEKSIIENKO Maksym 1996 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:18.21
8 TYKHOMYROV Artem 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:18.40 (O.R.)
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 BELJAJEV Aleksei 1998 SK KULDLEST EST 00:17.25
2 ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 SWEET TEAM MODENA ITA 00:17.06
3 ROBIN Olivier 1990 L.G.M. BEL 00:17.00
4 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 NEMO Plauen GER 00:17.00 (O.R.)
5 OSTROWSKY Jens Peter 1990 TSC Rostock 1957 GER 00:17.00 (O.R.)
6 LAZARCHUK Pavlo 1996 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 00:17.01
7 FOJTIK Lukas 1998 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:17.20
8 TURANSKY!I legor 1999 SC Escorial UKR 00:17.30
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:16.74
2 EVDOKIMOV Maksim 1998 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:16.60
3 GINIIATYLIN Roman 1997 Chelyabinsk region RUS 00:16.50
4 KHAMBIR Maksym 1999 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:16.30
5 DURD Luka 1996 RK Geronimo CRO 00:16.34
6 ANTONENKO Oleksandr 1993 UKRAINE UKR 00:16.55
7 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKRAINE UKR 00:16.70
8 DI LAURA Alessandro 1998 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 00:16.79

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0 N O OB WN P

ZHURMAN Dmitrii

STRIEGLER Malte

FUMAROLA Cesare

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo
POSCHART Max

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio
KOKOREV Dmitriy

OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando

Year of
birth

1997
1993
1985
1996
1994
1987
1989
1994

Club

TOMSK REGION

NEMO Plauen

SWEET TEAM MODENA
BARRACUDAS

NEMO Plauen

CLUB TIBURONES DEL VALLE
TOMSK REGION
BARRACUDAS

Country Time

RUS
GER
ITA

COL
GER
COL
RUS
COL

00:15.90
00:15.80
00:15.73
00:15.66 (O.R.)
00:15.70
00:15.80
00:15.86
00:15.90 (O.R.)



Event 34 50m Surface Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 MARRE' BRUNENGHI Chiara 1996 NPS MILAN ITA 00:23.80
4 CAVUZIC Anita 1995 RK Geronimo CRO 00:22.45
5 BROGGIATO Martina 1999 NPS MILAN ITA 00:22.90
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 TOTH Zs6 a 1997 Matrai Erém0 Bavarklub HUN 00:22.08
2 MIZEROVA Vendula 1999 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 00:21.85
3 BAYEROVA Barbora 1998 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 00:20.68
4 SOBIES Pauline 1997 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 00:20.50
5 NANETTI Virginia 1993 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:20.64
6 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:20.80
7 BORZA Agnes 1996 Amphora Bavar Klub HUN 00:22.00
8 STNKEVICIUTE Jevgenija 1998 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:22.15
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KRASNOGOR Tetyana 1988 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:20.05
2 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKRAINE UKR 00:19.50 (O.R.)
3 NYERGES Petra 1999 Matrai Eréma Bavarklub HUN 00:19.03
4 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 1995 CLUB TIBURONES DEL VALLE COoL 00:18.75
5 DUDAS Zita Bianka 1990 MURENA SZEGEDI UBK HUN 00:18.80
6 CSILLA Kaérolyi 1989 Eotvos DPSE HUN 00:19.22
7 MALYSHKO Anastasiia 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:19.81
8 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 SK Fortuna EST 00:20.22
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 00:18.57
2 PEREZ RUBIO Alix Victoria 1980 ProNat COL 00:18.10
3 BER Anna 1989 TOMSK REGION RUS 00:17.84
4 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 ProNat COL 00:17.53
5 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKRAINE UKR 00:17.80
6 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 TOMSK REGION RUS 00:18.03
7 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. (TC) GER 00:18.50
8 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 1998 BARRACUDAS CcoL 00:18.61 (O.R.)



Event 35

Heat 1

Lane Athlete

W N

0 N o U b

Heat 2

SINDLER Vojtech
KALFIDIS llias

RUPERTO Alessandro
KVETON Jan
KOVACS Michal

Lane Athlete

0N OB~ WDN PP

Heat 3

SAHIN Islam
KOZYR Sergii
RAFAJ Jaroslav
CHERNIKOV Danylo
JASICA Adam
CEYLAN Ege
BUSEL Danylo
GABRIS Samuel

Lane Athlete

0 N g b~ wWwN

Heat 4

KATSAKAS Emanouil

POPENKO Ruslan

VOISHCHIEV Serhii
PALCHEVSKYI Vladyslav
CABIOCH Sacha

VASICEK Rene

ROZO MOSQUERA Jose Manuel
HAIDAMAKHA Mykyta

Lane Athlete

0N U WN R

Heat 5

SHEVERDIAKOV Maksym
GOLENIA Robert
GALKOWSKI Bfazej
CASTVEN Lukas
BUTTNER Luis
ALBRECHT Krystian
SMISHCHENKO Serhii
SHAOQO Denis

Year of
birth

2005
2005

2002
2003
2004

Year of
birth

2002
2003
2001
2003
2000
2002
2004
2001

Year of
birth

2003

2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
2002
2002

Year of
birth

2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
2001

Club

SKORPEN Prerov
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

Flippers Team
KP Pardubice
Sport Club Senec

Club

Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
Darnitsa-303

KSP Neptan

SC "Konditcioner"

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

ISTANBUL GENCLIK ve SPOR - GSIM

Darnitsa-303
Sport Club Senec

Club

Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/
Swimming Club of Kalamaria

SC "Konditcioner"
Aqualeader-CSTK
Aqualeader-CSTK

Club Sportif de Gravenchon
SKORPEN Prerov

octopus

Aqualeader-CSTK 2

Club

Aqualeader-CSTK
NEMO Plauen

UKS "TRYTON"
ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
TC fez Berlin

50m Surface Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Country Time

CZE
GRE

Sul
CZE
SVK

Country

TUR
UKR
SVK
UKR
SVK
TUR
UKR
SVK

Country

GRE

UKR
UKR
UKR
FRA
CZE
COoL
UKR

Country

UKR
GER
POL
SVK
GER

Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdréj POL

Aqualeader-CSTK
NPS MILAN

UKR
ITA

00:29.57
00:23.90

00:23.12
00:23.75 (O.R.)
00:25.11

Time

00:22.00
00:21.45
00:21.29
00:20.40
00:21.00
00:21.43
00:21.66
00:23.08

Time

00:20.05

00:19.69
00:19.45 (O.R.)
00:19.06 (O.R.)
00:19.27
00:19.50
00:19.76 (O.R.)
00:20.10

Time

00:18.81
00:18.50
00:18.41
00:17.80
00:17.98
00:18.45
00:18.70
00:19.00



Lane Athlete

0 N O s WN PP

THIL Lucas

KADAR-NEMETH Kristof

KIS Roland

KOVARIK Jakub

HERNANDEZ BERNAL Santiago Nicolas
POLTAVETZ Andrii

KUYUMCU Onur Berke

CHUPAKHIN Dmitrii

Year of
birth

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2002
2000

Club

Uckange Evolution Palmes
Bacsviz-KVSC

Bacsviz-KVSC

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
CLUB AZUL PROFUNDO

UKRAINE

Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu
Chelyabinsk region

Country Time

FRA
HUN
HUN
CZE
COL
UKR
TUR
RUS

00:17.80
00:17.65
00:17.34
00:16.77
00:17.09
00:17.54
00:17.75
00:17.80



Event 36 50m Surface Girls Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 - -
3 WASCHINOVA Sarah 2005 Sport Club Senec SVK 00:28.12
4 VASICKOVA Veronika 2005 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 00:26.38
5 HRUBA Lucie 2005 SKORPEN Prerov CZE 00:26.75
6 CAVALLI Viola 2003 Flippers Team Sul 00:31.67
7 - -
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 HORAKOVA Sara 2003 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 00:25.90
2 KOBENIAK Yelyzaveta 2003 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 00:25.50
3 PERNYESZ Dorottya 2005 Matrai Erém{ Bavarklub HUN 00:24.08
4 VIRSIKOVA Vanesa 2003 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 00:23.50
5 CHEN Ting Ting 2002 KSP Neptin SVK 00:23.82
6 BERKOLLI Loresa 2003 Flippers Team Sul 00:24.56
7 LEIRICH Vanessa 2004 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 00:25.70
8 SZABOOVA Michaela 2001 Sport Club Senec SVK 00:26.13
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DEJONGHE Valentine 2002 Uckange Evolution Palmes FRA 00:23.00
2 STRAUKAITE Austeja 2003 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:22.19
3 SHULIKA Ksenia 2004 SADKO Severodonetsk UKR 00:21.85
4 ZHURAVEL Halyna 2003 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:21.40
5 NAUJOKAITE Juste 2000 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 00:21.47
6 AKAR Irmak 2001 Bakirkdy Su Sporlari kulubu TUR 00:22.00
7 DEME Dorka 2004 Matrai Erém{ Bavarklub HUN 00:22.36
8 SVANDOVA Hana 2004 KSP JU Ceské Budgjovice CZE 00:23.32 (O.R.)
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SALEVOURAKI Athina 2001 Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ GRE 00:21.10
Swimming Club of Kalamaria
2 DANKO So ia 2005 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 00:21.02 (O.R.)
3 DOBRANSZKY Hanna 2000 Debreceni Bavarklub HUN 00:20.97
4 PRUDNICHENKOVA Diana 2001 SK KULDLEST EST 00:20.83
5 PARTS Ann Ly Maiki 2002 SK Fortuna EST 00:20.90
6 DOROFEEVA Elizaveta 2004 Perm Region RUS 00:21.00
7 DENISSOVA Anna 2004 Maardu FC EST 00:21.05
8 GAJOR Martyna 2002 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdr6j POL 00:21.24

Heat 5



Lane Athlete

0w N O O~ WN PP

Heat 6

CHAPELLE Laurena
SILITSENKO Svetlana
STORCHEVA Kateryna
DEREROVA Karolina
JOHANNA Johanson
RUSSO Margarita
TROLLEROVA Eliska
NAHAPETJAN Astrid

Lane Athlete

0N O U~ WN PP

KOTHENCZ Petra

BLASZAK Lilla

RIEZNIK Valentyna

RZEPKA Zuzanna
CHERKASHINA Maria
UVAROVA Viktoriia
HALYTSKA Viktoriia
AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila

Year of
birth

2000
2001
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2002

Year of
birth

2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Club

Club Sportif de Gravenchon
SK KULDLEST

SADKO Severodonetsk
UHLOMOST - sport

SK Fortuna
Saint-Petersburg
UHLOMOST - sport

SK Fortuna

Club

MURENA SZEGEDI UBK
Béacsviz-KVSC
UKRAINE

Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdrgj

Chelyabinsk region
UKRAINE
Aqualeader-CSTK
ProNat

Country Time

FRA
EST
UKR
CZE
EST
RUS
CZE
EST

00:20.77
00:20.40
00:20.12
00:19.69
00:20.00
00:20.25
00:20.59
00:20.80 (O.R.)

Country Time

HUN
HUN
UKR
POL
RUS
UKR
UKR
COL

00:19.52
00:19.29
00:18.75
00:18.26
00:18.50
00:19.00
00:19.50
00:19.62



Event 37 200m Bi ns Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 MAZAK Tomas 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 01:57.19
2 BATIK Tomas 1998 NEMO Zlin CZE 01:54.15
3 DE GIACOMI Cyrill 1999 Flippers Team Sul 01:50.94
4 AUGUSTIN Samuel 1999 KVS Barakuda SVK 01:49.76
5 ZHAMHARIAN Artur 1997 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 01:50.30
6 LICEK David 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 01:52.21
7 LUKOSIUS Julius 1999 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 01:56.00
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 AABERG Kenneth 1995 Danish Sportsdiving Federation DEN 01:48.97 (O.R.)
2 GARIAZZO Alessio 1998 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 01:48.20
3 BENJAMIN Fehér 1994 E6tvds DPSE HUN 01:47.42
4 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 Tauchsportverband Osterreichs AUT 01:44.10
5 PTICHNIKQOV Evgenii 1999 Chelyabinsk region RUS 01:45.00
6 HALAICHUK Petro 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK 2 UKR 01:47.48
7 BURYAK lllya 1999 Darnitsa-303 UKR 01:48.50
8 HEFTI Boris 1997 Flippers Team SuUl 01:49.58
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 REZGUI Khalil 1999 Tunisian Fédéral FAST TUN 01:43.65
2 LUNSKIS Egidijus 1995 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 01:43.13
3 SONMEZ Taha 1998 BAKIRKOY ATASPOR TUR 01:42.05
4 DE FILIPPO Marco 1994 ASD EURO TEAM ITA 01:40.23
5 PASTUKHOV Yevhen 1997 Children and Youth Sports School 21 UKR 01:42.00 (O.R.)
6 KUKHAR Maksym 1998 UKRAINE UKR 01:42.41
7 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo 1995 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:43.50
8 LILISENTSEV Aleksandr 1996 SK Fortuna EST 01:44.05
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 SHTRAIKH Lev 1998 Saint-Petersburg RUS 01:39.50
2 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ASD EURO TEAM ITA 01:38.50
3 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 SWEET TEAM MODENA ITA 01:36.32
4 POLASEK Daniel 1999 NEMO Zlin CZE 01:30.09
5 KOSINA Gergd 1996 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 01:33.31
6 STEPANCHUK Yevhen 1994 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:36.70
7 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 01:38.99
8 RUSSO Michele 1992 SWEET TEAM MODENA ITA 01:40.00 (O.R.)



Event 38 200m Bi ns Women Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 - -
2 CHARRIE Javiera 1999 FEDERACION DEPORTIVA NACIONAL DE CHI 02:09.01 (O.R.)
ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS Y
SALVAMENTO ACUATICO - FEDESUB
CHILE
3 MONACO Elisabetta 1999 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 02:02.80 (O.R.)
4 KARAKAYA Esin 1998 BAKIRKOY ATASPOR TUR 02:01.87
5 IEVA Zurumskaite 1993 Hiperionas LTU 02:02.56
6 LICKOVA Tereza 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 02:04.63
7 CIPKUTE Egle 1999 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 02:14.00
8 o =
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KRASNOGOR Tetyana 1988 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 02:00.00
2 HAMSIKOVA Monika 1998 NEMO Zlin CZE 01:56.89
3 PRYBYSH Anna 1998 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:55.45
4 DOUYERE Manon 1999 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 01:54.74
5 KAMEL Joy 1999 spondyle club antibes FRA 01:55.00
6 NOVOZHILOVA Marina 1998 Saint-Petersburg RUS 01:56.80
7 VAREIKAITE Laura 1995 KLAIPEDOS GINTARO SC LTU 01:57.15
8 NOGAROTTO Chiara 1995 NPS MILAN ITA 02:00.00
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 01:50.62
2 VARGA Krisztina 1996 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 01:49.00
3 HRASKOVA Zuzana 1999 KVS Barakuda SVK 01:46.29
4 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 01:38.00
5 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 Debreceni Bavarklub HUN 01:41.42
6 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 KSP Olomouc CZE 01:48.52
7 BRAMBILLA lIsabella 1997 NPS MILAN ITA 01:49.50
8 FERRI Martina 1997 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D. ITA 01:54.47



Event 39 200m Bi ns Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KOZMER Jakub 2003 KVS Barakuda SVK 02:17.16
2 PALCHEVSKY!I Vladyslav 2001 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 02:05.00
3 POLTAVETS Serhii 2002 Darnitsa-303 UKR 01:58.50
4 POPENKO Ruslan 2001 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 01:56.20
5 JABUREK Vojtech 2001 KSP Olomouc CZE 01:57.58
6 LUZNY Martin 2002 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 02:03.75
7 VOSKANIAN Hrant 2003 SC Escorial UKR 02:07.40
8 - -
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 CHEREDNYCHENKO Vladyslav 2000 Darnitsa-303 UKR 01:52.22
2 OSUSKY Adam 2002 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 01:52.00
3 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 RK NEVERA CRO 01:50.14
4 POLCHANOV Mykyta 2000 SADKO Severodonetsk UKR 01:49.10
5 CARONNO Lorenzo 2001 NPS MILAN ITA 01:50.00
6 ULLIK Tomas 2000 UHLOMOST - sport CZE 01:51.48
7 TELPT Robert 2001 SK Fortuna EST 01:52.05
8 POLTAVSKYI Maksym 2002 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:55.00
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 FOLOPPE Dimitri 2001 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 01:47.98
2 CAICEDO CAMPO Javier Matteo 2001 octopus COL 01:45.43 (O.R.)
3 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 01:41.75
4 MOZSAR Alex 2000 Matrai Erémi Bavéarklub HUN 01:27.07
5 STADLER Bence 2000 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 01:40.50
6 FAZEKAS Andras 2000 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 01:44.00
7 MILI Youssef 2000 Tunisian Fédéral FAST TUN 01:46.11
8 VISBEK Edvin 2000 SK KULDLEST EST 01:48.00



Event 40 200m Bi ns Girls Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 KOLIBABCHUK Iryna 2005 Children and Youth Sports School 21 UKR 02:15.00 (O.R.)
2 MAZALOVA Klara 2005 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor A= 02:13.56
3 ANFIMOVA Anna 2002 SADKO Severodonetsk UKR 02:11.20
4 DANKO So ia 2005 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 02:06.70
5 MUZHYCHUK Arina 2005 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 02:09.37
6 SHEVCHENKO Nataliia 2004 SC "Konditcioner" UKR 02:13.37
7 NORKAITE Vanesa 2002 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 02:14.00
8 KUCAROVA Terezia 2002 Sport Club Senec SVK 02:21.06
Heat 2
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 JASICOVA Barbora 2002 ZRALOK BRATISLAVA SVK 02:03.70
2 KUTILKOVA Adela 2002 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 02:02.65
3 TITSU Dolores 2001 SK Fortuna EST 02:02.00
4 HORAKOVA Karolina 2000 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 01:59.30
5 VZATKOVA Eliska 2001 KSP Olomouc CZE 01:59.87
6 POLISENSKA Petra 2000 NEMO Zlin CZE 02:02.56
7 BULDASHOVA Olga 2002 Chelyabinsk region RUS 02:03.00
8 TRETJAKOVA Ksenija 2001 Vilnius Sport Centre LTU 02:04.00
Heat 3
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 CHOVANCOVA Johana 2001 SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic CZE 01:58.84
2 KNEIFELOVA Adela 2000 NEMO Zlin CZE 01:55.67
3 VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta 2001 UKRAINE UKR 01:55.00
4 ILNYTSKA Valeriia 2000 Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 01:54.73
5 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 Flippers Team Sul 01:54.79
6 BEZMELNITSINA Varvara 2001 Chelyabinsk region RUS 01:55.00
7 UHLIROVA Daniela 2001 UHLOMOST - sport CZE 01:56.27
8 BOUTIN Philippine 2000 Club Sportif de Gravenchon FRA 01:59.22
Heat 4
Lane Athlete Year of Club Country Time
birth
1 TROCCA Carolina 2002 NUOTO CLUB PRALINO ITA 01:54.23
2 KISS Blanka 2002 Debreceni Bavarklub HUN 01:53.16
3 KIRALY Eszter 2002 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 01:53.00
4 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE. HUN 01:50.00
5 KOZYR Anna 2000 UKRAINE UKR 01:52.85
6 MULKOVA Anastasiia 2001 Perm Region RUS 01:53.00
7 GORYS Klaudia 2001 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdroj POL 01:53.56
8 TSIKUNKOVA Ekaterina 2000 Saint-Petersburg RUS 01:54.42



Event 41

Heat 1

Lane Team

1 -

2 -

3 Men Team
4 Men Team
5 Men Team
6 -

7 -

8 -

Heat 2

Lane Team

1 Men Team
2 Men Team
3 Men Team
4 Men Team
5 Men Team
6 Men Team
7 Men Team
8 Men Team

Club

KPM Pulec Praha

Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.

Tauchsportverband Osterreichs

Club

Chelyabinsk region

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UKRAINE

NEMO Plauen

SWEET TEAM MODENA
Aqualeader-CSTK

Aqualeader-CSTK 2

100m Surface Men Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Country

CZE
HUN
AUT

Country

RUS
CZE
ITA

UKR
GER
ITA

UKR
UKR

Time

03:03.03
02:50.00
02:52.46

Time

02:32.00
02:30.50
02:28.82
00:30.75
02:24.50
02:30.00
02:32.00
02:38.00



Event 42

Heat 1

Lane Team

1 Women Team
2 Women Team
3 Women Team
4 Women Team
5 Women Team
6 Women Team
7 Women Team
8 -

Heat 2

Lane Team

1 Women Team
2 Women Team
3 Women Team
4 Women Team
5 Women Team
6 Women Team
7 Women Team
8 Women Team

100m Surface Women Heats

Club

Tauchsportverband Osterreichs
Flippers Team
NPS MILAN

Kaposvari 1.MCM-Diamant Adorjan SE.
Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ Swimming
Club of Kalamaria

KPM Pulec Praha
Matrai Erém{ Bavarklub

Club

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA
Aqualeader-CSTK

RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UKRAINE

ProNat

Debreceni Buvéarklub

Darnitsa-303

Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzebie -Zdrgj

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Country Time

AUT 03:40.00
Sul 03:35.00
ITA 03:15.00
HUN 03:10.00
GRE 03:15.00
CZE 03:18.69
HUN 03:35.00

Country Time

SVK 03:05.00
UKR 03:01.24
ITA 02:53.82
UKR 02:42.40
COL 02:42.90
HUN 02:56.56
UKR 03:02.22
POL 03:05.00



Event 43 100m Surface Boys Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Heat 1

Lane Team Club Country Time
1 - -

2 Boys Team Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ Swimming GRE 03:05.00

Club of Kalamaria

3 Boys Team NPS MILAN ITA 02:52.00
4 Boys Team Aqualeader-CSTK UKR 02:41.05
5 Boys Team UKRAINE UKR 02:42.60
6 Boys Team Darnitsa-303 UKR 03:01.21
7 - -

8 o o



Event 44

Heat 1

Lane Team

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 Girls Team
5 -

6 -

7 -

8 -

Heat 2

Lane Team

1 Girls Team
2 Girls Team
3 Girls Team
4 Girls Team
5 Girls Team
6 Girls Team
7 Girls Team
8 Girls Team

Club

Kolymbitikos Omilos Kalamarias/ Swimming
Club of Kalamaria

Club

SK Fortuna

Aqualeader-CSTK

Chelyabinsk region

UHLOMOST - sport

UKRAINE

Debreceni Buvarklub

SP Laguna Novy Ji¢in Czech Republic
SADKO Severodonetsk

100m Surface Girls Heats

Starts on Feb. 26, 2017 Afternoon

Country Time

GRE 03:20.00

Country Time

EST 03:09.11
UKR 03:02.84
RUS 02:53.00
CZE 02:50.12
UKR 02:51.60
HUN 03:00.27
CZE 03:05.00

UKR 03:11.10



